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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S3. Can you tell me when the Republican Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
June 8th 247 121 66 60 117 130 10 23 42 50 74 48 236 10 35 211 47 200
C% 62 58 61 71 59 64 56 59 55 59 70 64 64 33 66 61 55 64
June 102 57 28 17 49 53 4 14 27 22 19 15 90 12 12 88 28 73

C% 26 27 26 20 25 26 22 36 36 26 18 20 25 40 23 26 33 23

Next week 49 29 14 6 29 20 4 2 7 11 13 12 39 8 6 43 10 38
C% 12 14 13 7 15 10 22 5 9 13 12 16 11 27 11 13 12 12
This spring 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Gender

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 197 102 53 42 197 0 8 14 38 48 48 41 179 17 29 167 39 158
C% 49 49 49 50 100 0 44 36 50 56 45 55 49 57 55 49 46 50
Female 203 106 55 42 0 203 10 25 38 37 58 34 188 13 24 177 46 155
C% 51 51 51 50 0 100 56 64 50 44 55 45 51 43 45 51 54 50



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S5. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No

Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

18-25 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-35 17 12 4 1 8 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1 16 11 6
C% 4 6 4 1 4 4 94 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 13 2

36-45 39 21 14 4 14 25 0 39 0 0 0 0 32 6 4 35 27 12
C% 10 10 13 5 7 12 0 100 0 0 0 0 9 20 8 10 32 4

46-55 76 44 23 9 38 38 0 0 76 0 0 0 70 6 14 61 29 47
C% 19 21 21 11 19 19 0 0 100 0 0 0 19 20 26 18 34 15

56-65 85 43 16 26 48 37 0 0 0 85 0 0 78 6 15 70 11 74
C% 21 21 15 31 24 18 0 0 0 100 0 0 21 20 28 20 13 24

66-75 106 49 26 31 48 58 0 0 0 0 106 0 97 9 13 92 4 100
C% 27 24 24 37 24 29 0 0 0 0 100 0 26 30 25 27 5 32

Over 75 75 38 24 13 41 34 0 0 0 0 0 75 73 1 5 69 3 72
C% 19 18 22 15 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 20 3 9 20 4 23

Refused 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S6. Are you...

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 367 186 102 79 179 188 17 32 70 78 97 73 367 0 43 321 70 295
C% 92 89 94 94 91 93 94 82 92 92 92 97 100 0 81 93 82 94
Black 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
(African American) C% 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 1
Hispanic/Latino 17 9 4 4 9 8 1 5 0 3 7 1 0 17 6 11 8 9
C% 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 13 0 4 7 1 0 57 11 3 9 3
Other 11 8 2 1 6 5 0 1 6 1 2 0 0 11 3 8 5 6
C% 3 4 2 1 3 2 0 3 8 1 2 0 0 37 6 2 6 2
Refused 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 1
C% 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 34 17 9 8 13 21 2 1 4 4 9 14 32 2 4 30 4 30
C% 9 8 8 10 7 10 11 3 5 5 8 19 9 7 8 9 5 10
Unfavorable 347 180 95 72 178 169 13 38 66 78 93 58 318 26 45 299 77 268
C% 87 87 88 86 90 83 72 97 87 92 88 77 87 87 85 87 91 86
Undecided 18 11 3 4 6 12 3 0 6 3 4 2 16 2 4 14 4 14
C% 5 5 3 5 3 6 17 0 8 4 4 3 4 7 8 4 5 4
Don't know 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q2. Is your opinion of Sharron Angle generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 219 108 68 43 126 93 9 24 38 50 58 39 200 19 38 178 50 167
C% 55 52 63 51 64 46 50 62 50 59 55 52 54 63 72 52 59 53
Unfavorable 99 51 25 23 36 63 4 8 20 19 30 18 91 6 10 89 13 86
C% 25 25 23 27 18 31 22 21 26 22 28 24 25 20 19 26 15 27
Undecided 52 27 12 13 25 27 2 4 12 12 12 10 51 1 0 52 14 38
C% 13 13 11 15 13 13 11 10 16 14 11 13 14 3 0 15 16 12
Don't know 30 22 3 5 10 20 3 3 6 4 6 8 25 4 5 25 8 22
C% 8 11 3 6 5 10 17 8 8 5 6 11 7 13 9 7 9 7



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q3. Is your opinion of Sue Lowden generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- —=——===-—-—= ——————————

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 206 121 49 36 103 103 9 17 40 47 50 43 191 13 21 184 44 162
C% 52 58 45 43 52 51 50 44 53 55 47 57 52 43 40 53 52 52
Unfavorable 126 47 43 36 62 64 6 17 18 26 42 17 117 9 18 107 26 98
C% 32 23 40 43 31 32 33 44 24 31 40 23 32 30 34 31 31 31
Undecided 56 37 12 7 27 29 3 3 17 7 14 11 50 5 11 44 13 43
C% 14 18 11 8 14 14 17 8 22 8 13 15 14 17 21 13 15 14
Don't know 12 3 4 5 5 7 0 2 1 5 0 4 9 3 3 9 2 10
C% 3 1 4 6 3 3 0 5 1 6 0 5 2 10 6 3 2 3



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q4. Is your opinion of Danny Tarkanian generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 261 142 62 57 136 125 9 27 51 64 64 46 237 22 44 217 61 199
C% 65 68 57 68 69 62 50 69 67 75 60 61 65 73 83 63 72 64
Unfavorable 69 24 28 17 30 39 1 7 13 12 23 13 67 2 4 63 9 59
C% 17 12 26 20 15 19 6 18 17 14 22 17 18 7 8 18 11 19
Undecided 54 33 14 7 27 27 3 4 10 7 15 14 49 5 5 48 9 45
C% 14 16 13 8 14 13 17 10 13 8 14 19 13 17 9 14 11 14
Don't know 16 9 4 3 4 12 5 1 2 2 4 2 14 1 0 16 6 10
C% 4 4 4 4 2 6 28 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 0 5 7 3



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q5. Is your opinion of Tony Atwood generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 18 9 6 3 10 8 1 0 3 4 5 5 16 2 3 15 1 17
C% 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 4 5 5 7 4 7 6 4 1 5
Unfavorable 46 21 14 11 21 25 1 9 9 7 16 4 44 2 6 40 10 36
C% 12 10 13 13 11 12 6 23 12 8 15 5 12 7 11 12 12 12
Undecided 78 44 19 15 43 35 2 8 13 15 18 22 72 6 4 74 16 62
C% 20 21 18 18 22 17 11 21 17 18 17 29 20 20 8 22 19 20
Don't know 258 134 69 55 123 135 14 22 51 59 67 44 235 20 40 215 58 198
C% 65 64 64 65 62 67 78 56 67 69 63 59 64 67 75 63 68 63

10



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q6. Is your opinion of Jim Gibbons generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 147 71 44 32 79 68 8 14 27 27 42 28 131 14 16 130 34 112
C% 37 34 41 38 40 33 44 36 36 32 40 37 36 47 30 38 40 36
Unfavorable 201 109 54 38 94 107 5 22 38 49 52 35 187 14 35 165 41 159
C% 50 52 50 45 48 53 28 56 50 58 49 47 51 47 66 48 48 51
Undecided 42 24 7 11 18 24 4 3 10 6 9 10 39 2 1 40 7 35
C% 11 12 6 13 9 12 22 8 13 7 8 13 11 7 2 12 8 11
Don't know 10 4 3 3 6 4 1 0 1 3 3 2 10 0 1 9 3 7
C% 3 2 3 4 3 2 6 0 1 4 3 3 3 0 2 3 4 2
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q7. Is your opinion of Stan Lusak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 10 7 3 0 6 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 10 0 0 10 5 5
C% 3 3 3 0 3 2 11 3 3 2 2 1 3 0 0 3 6 2
Unfavorable 51 28 12 11 22 29 2 7 10 10 15 7 45 6 8 43 10 41
C% 13 13 11 13 11 14 11 18 13 12 14 9 12 20 15 13 12 13
Undecided 89 47 20 22 45 44 3 10 18 20 22 16 82 6 8 81 19 70
C% 22 23 19 26 23 22 17 26 24 24 21 21 22 20 15 24 22 22
Don't know 250 126 73 51 124 126 11 21 46 53 67 51 230 18 37 210 51 197
C% 63 61 68 61 63 62 61 54 61 62 63 68 63 60 70 61 60 63

12



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q8. Is your opinion of Michael Montandon generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 98 71 15 12 52 46 3 12 26 22 26 9 86 10 20 77 32 65
Cc% 25 34 14 14 26 23 17 31 34 26 25 12 23 33 38 22 38 21
Unfavorable 61 24 16 21 33 28 2 5 10 17 20 7 55 6 10 51 9 52
C% 15 12 15 25 17 14 11 13 13 20 19 9 15 20 19 15 11 17
Undecided 80 39 22 19 38 42 5 8 9 13 25 20 79 1 2 77 16 63
C% 20 19 20 23 19 21 28 21 12 15 24 27 22 3 4 22 19 20
Don't know 161 74 55 32 74 87 8 14 31 33 35 39 147 13 21 139 28 133
C% 40 36 51 38 38 43 44 36 41 39 33 52 40 43 40 40 33 42

13



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q9. Is your opinion of Brian Sandoval generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 232 125 68 39 117 115 9 21 47 52 57 46 214 17 35 197 52 180
C% 58 60 63 46 59 57 50 54 62 61 54 61 58 57 66 57 61 58
Unfavorable 87 43 23 21 42 45 2 13 12 16 32 12 76 10 9 77 17 69
C% 22 21 21 25 21 22 11 33 16 19 30 16 21 33 17 22 20 22
Undecided 51 23 13 15 23 28 1 4 13 8 15 9 50 1 5 44 12 38
C% 13 11 12 18 12 14 6 10 17 9 14 12 14 3 9 13 14 12
Don't know 30 17 4 9 15 15 6 1 4 9 2 8 27 2 4 26 4 26
C% 8 8 4 11 8 7 33 3 5 11 2 11 7 7 8 8 5 8

14



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q10. In the Republican Primary for Governor, there are five candidates listed in the following order : Tony Atwood, Jim Gibbons, Stan Lusak, Michael Montandon, or
Brian Sandoval. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No

Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Atwood 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

Gibbons 99 41 30 28 58 41 7 5 15 21 30 20 86 12 8 91 19 79
C% 25 20 28 33 29 20 39 13 20 25 28 27 23 40 15 26 22 25

Lusak 5 3 1 1 1 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 1 3 2 1 4
Cc% 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 6 1 1 1

Monandon 40 30 6 4 14 26 1 9 15 6 7 2 38 1 4 35 16 24
C% 10 14 6 5 7 13 6 23 20 7 7 3 10 3 8 10 19 8

Sandoval 186 101 54 31 95 91 8 17 30 40 51 40 173 13 29 157 38 148
C% 47 49 50 37 48 45 44 44 39 47 48 53 47 43 55 46 45 47

Undecided 64 33 16 15 26 38 2 8 12 14 17 11 60 3 6 56 10 53
C% 16 16 15 18 13 19 11 21 16 16 16 15 16 10 11 16 12 17

Refused 4 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 2 2 1 3
C% 1 0 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 4 1 1 1

15



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Qll. If the Republican Primary for Lieutenant Governor was held today and the candidates were Brian Krolicki or Barbara Lee Woollen for whom will you vote or toward
whom would you LEAN at this time?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- —=——===-—-—= ——————————

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Krolicki 252 121 71 60 127 125 8 27 46 56 72 42 231 19 35 216 60 191
C% 63 58 66 71 64 62 44 69 61 66 68 56 63 63 66 63 71 61
Woollen 56 34 13 9 22 34 2 5 18 11 11 9 51 5 5 50 12 44
C% 14 16 12 11 11 17 11 13 24 13 10 12 14 17 9 15 14 14
Undecided 87 52 22 13 46 41 8 7 12 17 23 20 80 6 13 73 12 74
C% 22 25 20 15 23 20 44 18 16 20 22 27 22 20 25 21 14 24
Refused 5 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 5 1 4
C% 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 1 1

16



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q1l2. In the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate, there are thirteen candidates. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whomd do you lean?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No

Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 129 56 42 31 75 54 6 14 25 32 30 21 118 11 23 104 25 103
C% 32 27 39 37 38 27 33 36 33 38 28 28 32 37 43 30 29 33

Chachas 13 5 6 2 4 9 0 2 1 3 4 3 13 0 2 11 3 10
C% 3 2 6 2 2 4 0 5 1 4 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 3

Christensen 14 12 0 2 6 8 3 1 1 1 2 6 13 0 1 13 4 10
C% 4 6 0 2 3 4 17 3 1 1 2 8 4 0 2 4 5 3

Lowden 94 61 21 12 42 52 3 9 14 25 29 14 86 8 6 88 18 76
C% 24 29 19 14 21 26 17 23 18 29 27 19 23 27 11 26 21 24

Mabey 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 4 2 2
C% 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 2 1

Marinch 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parson 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

Tarkanian 98 48 22 28 51 47 3 8 21 20 26 20 87 9 15 83 22 76

Q
o
N
u
N
w

20 33 26 23 17 21 28 24 25 27 24 30 28 24 26 24

Undecided 44 21 14 9 16 28 3 5 10 3 13 10 43 1 6 37 10 33
C% 11 10 13 11 8 14 17 13 13 4 12 13 12 3 11 11 12 11
Refused 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
C% 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

17



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q013. And would you say you definitely will vote for that candidate, probably will vote for that candidate ,or that you might change your mind?
BASE: Those who know who are voting for

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 355 187 93 75 180 175 15 34 66 82 93 64 323 29 47 306 74 280
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Definitely 182 87 50 45 95 87 9 19 28 46 50 30 174 7 18 163 37 144
C% 51 47 54 60 53 50 60 56 42 56 54 47 54 24 38 53 50 51
Probably 114 61 35 18 54 60 5 11 28 22 25 22 98 15 24 90 28 86
C% 32 33 38 24 30 34 33 32 42 27 27 34 30 52 51 29 38 31
Might change mind 54 34 8 12 28 26 1 4 10 12 18 9 48 5 5 48 9 45
C% 15 18 9 16 16 15 7 12 15 15 19 14 15 17 11 16 12 16
Undecided 5 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 2 0 5 0 5
C% 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 7 0 2 0 2
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql4. If you were standing in the voting booth right now who would you lean toward?
BASE: Undecided

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No

Total 44 21 14 9 16 28 3 5 10 3 13 10 43 1 6 37 10 33
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1
C% 5 10 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 33 0 10 5 0 17 3 10 3

Chachas 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
C% 2 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 10 0

Lowden 5 2 0 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 5 2 3
C% 11 10 0 33 19 7 33 20 0 0 23 0 12 0 0 14 20 9

Nadell 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
C% 2 5 0 0 0 4 0 20 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 10 0

Tarkanian 5 3 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 0 1 4 2 3
C% 11 14 7 11 13 11 0 20 10 0 8 20 12 0 17 11 20 9

Undecided 29 13 11 5 11 18 2 2 8 2 8 7 28 1 4 24 3 25
C% 66 62 79 56 69 64 67 40 80 67 62 70 65 100 67 65 30 76

Refused 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 2 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 3 0 3

19



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q12/Q14. Vote for U.S. Senate

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No

Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 131 58 42 31 75 56 6 14 25 33 30 22 120 11 24 105 26 104
C% 33 28 39 37 38 28 33 36 33 39 28 29 33 37 45 31 31 33

Chachas 14 5 7 2 4 10 0 2 2 3 4 3 14 0 2 12 4 10
C% 4 2 6 2 2 5 0 5 3 4 4 4 4 0 4 3 5 3

Christensen 14 12 0 2 6 8 3 1 1 1 2 6 13 0 1 13 4 10
C% 4 6 0 2 3 4 17 3 1 1 2 8 4 0 2 4 5 3

Lowden 99 63 21 15 45 54 4 10 14 25 32 14 91 8 6 93 20 79
C% 25 30 19 18 23 27 22 26 18 29 30 19 25 27 11 27 24 25

Mabey 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 4 2 2
C% 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 2 1

Marinch 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nadell 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Parson 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

Tarkanian 103 51 23 29 53 50 3 9 22 20 27 22 92 9 16 87 24 79
C% 26 25 21 35 27 25 17 23 29 24 25 29 25 30 30 25 28 25

Undecided 29 13 11 5 11 18 2 2 8 2 8 7 28 1 4 24 3 25
C% 7 6 10 6 6 9 11 5 11 2 8 9 8 3 8 7 4 8

Refused 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 1
C% 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

20



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q15. If it was apparent your first choice could not win, which of these three candidates would you vote for: Sharron Angle, Sue Lowden, or Danny Tarkanian?
BASE: Voting for other than Angle, Lowden or Tarkanian

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 36 23 9 4 12 24 3 4 7 5 8 9 34 1 3 33 11 25
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 5 3 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 5 0 0 5 1 4
C% 14 13 11 25 25 8 33 0 14 40 0 11 15 0 0 15 9 16
Lowden 12 8 3 1 2 10 1 2 1 1 3 4 12 0 0 12 3 9
C% 33 35 33 25 17 42 33 50 14 20 38 44 35 0 0 36 27 36
Tarkanian 9 6 3 0 4 5 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 1 1 8 4 5
C% 25 26 33 0 33 21 33 25 29 20 25 22 24 100 33 24 36 20
Undecided 5 4 1 0 1 4 0 1 3 1 0 0 4 0 1 4 3 2
C% 14 17 11 0 8 17 0 25 43 20 0 0 12 0 33 12 27 8
Refused 5 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 1 4 0 5
C% 14 9 11 50 17 13 0 0 0 0 38 22 15 0 33 12 0 20
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql16. Which candidate of the three has a better chance of defeating Harry Reid in the November General election?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 108 51 25 32 62 46 6 11 21 26 22 21 100 8 19 87 18 90
C% 27 25 23 38 31 23 33 28 28 31 21 28 27 27 36 25 21 29
Lowden 133 82 35 16 60 73 5 14 23 38 31 22 121 12 11 122 27 106
C% 33 39 32 19 30 36 28 36 30 45 29 29 33 40 21 35 32 34
Tarkanian 91 51 24 16 41 50 6 10 20 12 23 20 86 3 12 79 22 69
C% 23 25 22 19 21 25 33 26 26 14 22 27 23 10 23 23 26 22
Undecided 61 24 20 17 30 31 1 4 12 9 25 10 54 6 10 50 16 43
C% 15 12 19 20 15 15 6 10 16 11 24 13 15 20 19 15 19 14
Refused 7 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 5 2 6 1 1 6 2 5
C% 2 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 2 2 2 2
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q17. Are you aware of the recent Arizona law cracking down on illegal immigrants?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 390 203 104 83 195 195 17 39 76 85 101 71 359 28 52 336 84 305
C% 98 98 96 99 99 96 94 100 100 100 95 95 98 93 98 98 99 97
No 8 4 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 3 4 7 1 1 7 1 7
C% 2 2 4 0 1 3 6 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 2 2 1 2
Undecided 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
C% 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q18. Do you support or oppose it?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -——--------= -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Support 355 184 95 76 183 172 13 35 66 78 96 66 326 26 46 308 78 276
C% 89 88 88 90 93 85 72 90 87 92 91 88 89 87 87 90 92 88
Oppose 20 10 7 3 7 13 1 2 6 5 4 2 19 1 2 18 2 18
C% 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 8 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 2 6
Undecided 25 14 6 5 7 18 4 2 4 2 6 7 22 3 5 18 5 19
C% 6 7 6 6 4 9 22 5 5 2 6 9 6 10 9 5 6 6
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q019. Would you like to see a similar law passed in your state?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 339 180 85 74 171 168 13 30 66 74 92 63 313 24 45 293 75 263
C% 85 87 79 88 87 83 72 77 87 87 87 84 85 80 85 85 88 84
No 36 15 15 6 15 21 2 6 8 6 10 4 33 3 4 32 5 31
C% 9 7 14 7 8 10 11 15 11 7 9 5 9 10 8 9 6 10
Undecided 24 13 7 4 11 13 3 2 2 5 4 8 20 3 4 18 4 19
C% 6 6 6 5 6 6 17 5 3 6 4 11 5 10 8 5 5 6
Refused 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q19A. The next question concerns the oil leak which has continued to flow into the Gulf of Mexico for the last 7 weeks. Would you support a moratorium on all U.S.
offshore drilling until appropriate safety measures have been designed and tested?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM

West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -

Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 127 57 42 28 54 73 5 9 18 29 40 26 115 12 20 107 20 107
C% 32 27 39 33 27 36 28 23 24 34 38 35 31 40 38 31 24 34
No 247 134 61 52 139 108 12 30 53 52 58 42 230 14 29 216 60 187
C% 62 64 56 62 71 53 67 77 70 61 55 56 63 47 55 63 71 60
Undecided 26 17 5 4 4 22 1 0 5 4 8 7 22 4 4 21 5 19
C% 7 8 5 5 2 11 6 0 7 5 8 9 6 13 8 6 6 6
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Q020. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- -
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 53 34 8 11 29 24 1 4 14 15 13 5 43 9 53 0 12 41
C% 13 16 7 13 15 12 6 10 18 18 12 7 12 30 100 0 14 13
No 344 172 100 72 167 177 17 35 61 70 92 69 321 21 0 344 73 270
C% 86 83 93 86 85 87 94 90 80 82 87 92 87 70 0 100 86 86
Refused 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2
C% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
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022. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 1
HOUSEHOLD CHILDREN
AREA GENDER AGE RACE UNION IN SCHOOL
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— MEMBER SYSTEM
West- Heart Fe- Over Min- -—---------- ———————— o
Total Clark ern L -land Male male 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 75 White ority Yes No Yes No
Total 400 208 108 84 197 203 18 39 76 85 106 75 367 30 53 344 85 313

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 85 50 23 12 39 46 11 27 29 11 4 3 70 13 12 73 85 0
C% 21 24 21 14 20 23 61 69 38 13 4 4 19 43 23 21 100 0
No 313 158 84 71 158 155 7 12 47 74 100 72 295 17 41 270 0 313
C% 78 76 78 85 80 76 39 31 62 87 94 96 80 57 77 78 0 100
Undecided 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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400
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S3. Can you tell me when the Republican Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
June 8th 247 65 22 115 38 166 33 47 82 9 10 61 3 0 1 66 13
C% 62 66 55 62 59 66 59 54 63 64 71 62 75 0 50 64 45
June 102 24 17 40 17 57 19 25 27 5 3 27 0 1 1 24 13
C% 26 24 43 22 27 23 34 29 21 36 21 27 0 100 50 23 45
Next week 49 9 1 31 8 29 4 14 21 0 1 10 1 0 0 13 3
C% 12 9 3 17 13 12 7 16 16 0 7 10 25 0 0 13 10
This spring 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376
Gender

Total

C%
Male

C%
Female

C%

)

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-

Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
197 58 14 95 26 127 22 46 75 4 6 45 1 0 1 53 11

49 59 35 51 41 50 39 53 57 29 43 45 25 0 50 51 38
203 41 26 91 38 125 34 41 56 10 8 54 3 1 1 50 18
51 41 65 49 59 50 61 47 43 71 57 55 75 100 50 49 62
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S5. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26-35 17 7 1 8 1 7 2 8 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 3 2
C% 4 7 3 4 2 3 4 9 4 0 21 4 0 0 0 3 7
36-45 39 5 9 17 8 27 5 7 14 2 1 10 0 0 0 9 2
C% 10 5 23 9 13 11 9 8 11 14 7 10 0 0 0 9 7
46-55 76 15 15 30 12 46 18 12 25 2 1 14 3 1 0 22 8
C% 19 15 38 16 19 18 32 14 19 14 7 14 75 100 0 21 28
56-65 85 21 6 40 14 56 11 17 33 3 1 25 0 0 1 20 2
C% 21 21 15 22 22 22 20 20 25 21 7 25 0 0 50 19 7
66-75 106 30 7 51 17 72 11 23 30 4 2 32 1 0 1 27 8
C% 27 30 18 27 27 29 20 26 23 29 14 32 25 0 50 26 28
Over 75 75 20 2 40 11 42 9 20 22 3 6 14 0 0 0 22 7
C% 19 20 5 22 17 17 16 23 17 21 43 14 0 0 0 21 24
Refused 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S6. Are you...

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 367 86 38 173 60 231 51 80 120 14 13 91 3 1 2 92 28
C% 92 87 95 93 94 92 91 92 92 100 93 92 75 100 100 89 97
Black 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(African American) C% 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hispanic/Latino 17 4 0 10 3 11 2 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 8 1
C% 4 4 0 5 5 4 4 5 3 0 0 3 25 0 0 8 3
Other 11 6 1 3 0 6 3 2 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0
C% 3 6 3 2 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0
Refused 3 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
C% 1 1 3 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 34 3 3 14 13 16 7 11 2 4 3 3 0 1 0 14 6
C% 9 3 8 8 20 6 13 13 2 29 21 3 0 100 0 14 21
Unfavorable 347 91 35 163 49 229 44 70 124 9 11 92 3 0 2 83 21
C% 87 92 88 88 77 91 79 80 95 64 79 93 75 0 100 81 72
Undecided 18 5 2 8 2 7 5 6 4 1 0 4 1 0 0 6 2
C% 5 5 5 4 3 3 9 7 3 7 0 4 25 0 0 6 7
Don't know 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Q2. Is your opinion of Sharron Angle generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 219 65 20 108 19 149 26 39 127 2 6 38 1 0 2 34 8
C% 55 66 50 58 30 59 46 45 97 14 43 38 25 0 100 33 28
Unfavorable 99 18 14 43 21 57 21 21 1 9 3 27 1 1 0 44 12
C% 25 18 35 23 33 23 38 24 1 64 21 27 25 100 0 43 41
Undecided 52 8 6 22 16 33 5 14 2 3 2 21 0 0 0 15 8
C% 13 8 15 12 25 13 9 16 2 21 14 21 0 0 0 15 28
Don't know 30 8 0 13 8 13 4 13 1 0 3 13 2 0 0 10 1
C% 8 8 0 7 13 5 7 15 1 0 21 13 50 0 0 10 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q3. Is your opinion of Sue Lowden generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR = —— === - —m oo oo oo e

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 206 53 22 104 24 143 28 34 53 6 7 92 2 0 1 32 11
C% 52 54 55 56 38 57 50 39 40 43 50 93 50 0 50 31 38
Unfavorable 126 26 13 57 25 76 17 32 55 6 2 1 2 1 1 47 10
C% 32 26 33 31 39 30 30 37 42 43 14 1 50 100 50 46 34
Undecided 56 16 4 21 13 30 8 17 19 2 3 6 0 0 0 18 8
C% 14 16 10 11 20 12 14 20 15 14 21 6 0 0 0 17 28
Don't know 12 4 1 4 2 3 3 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0
C% 3 4 3 2 3 1 5 5 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 6 0
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Q4. Is your opinion of Danny Tarkanian generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 261 67 30 116 40 168 32 57 85 8 7 51 3 0 2 94 9
C% 65 68 75 62 63 67 57 66 65 57 50 52 75 0 100 91 31
Unfavorable 69 17 7 32 10 42 13 13 26 5 1 24 0 1 0 2 9
C% 17 17 18 17 16 17 23 15 20 36 7 24 0 100 0 2 31
Undecided 54 13 3 28 10 33 9 12 14 1 4 20 1 0 0 4 10
C% 14 13 8 15 16 13 16 14 11 7 29 20 25 0 0 4 34
Don't know 16 2 0 10 4 9 2 5 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 3 1
C% 4 2 0 5 6 4 4 6 5 0 14 4 0 0 0 3 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q5. Is your opinion of Tony Atwood generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 18 4 1 9 1 11 5 1 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2
C% 5 4 3 5 2 4 9 1 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7
Unfavorable 46 12 8 16 7 32 5 9 16 4 2 6 0 1 2 12 3
C% 12 12 20 9 11 13 9 10 12 29 14 6 0 100 100 12 10
Undecided 78 24 6 32 16 49 9 20 21 4 2 22 1 0 0 17 10
C% 20 24 15 17 25 19 16 23 16 29 14 22 25 0 0 17 34
Don't know 258 59 25 129 40 160 37 57 83 6 10 70 3 0 0 70 14
C% 65 60 63 69 63 63 66 66 63 43 71 71 75 0 0 68 48
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Q6. Is your opinion of Jim Gibbons generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR = —— === m oo oo o

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- -ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 147 88 10 29 19 100 15 31 64 2 4 32 0 0 1 35 9
C% 37 89 25 16 30 40 27 36 49 14 29 32 0 0 50 34 31
Unfavorable 201 1 25 135 32 124 34 42 54 12 8 55 4 1 1 50 14
C% 50 1 63 73 50 49 61 48 41 86 57 56 100 100 50 49 48
Undecided 42 7 5 18 11 22 6 13 10 0 2 10 0 0 0 16 4
C% 11 7 13 10 17 9 11 15 8 0 14 10 0 0 0 16 14
Don't know 10 3 0 4 2 6 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
C% 3 3 0 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 7
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Q7. Is your opinion of Stan Lusak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 10 3 1 6 0 6 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0
C% 3 3 3 3 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 50 3 0
Unfavorable 51 16 10 18 5 37 9 5 20 4 5 9 0 0 0 10 3
C% 13 16 25 10 8 15 16 6 15 29 36 9 0 0 0 10 10
Undecided 89 21 15 32 18 58 14 15 27 7 0 26 1 1 0 15 11
C% 22 21 38 17 28 23 25 17 21 50 0 26 25 100 0 15 38
Don't know 250 59 14 130 41 151 31 65 80 3 9 62 3 0 1 75 15
C% 63 60 35 70 64 60 55 75 61 21 64 63 75 0 50 73 52
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q8. Is your opinion of Michael Montandon generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 98 14 35 42 5 76 15 6 34 8 5 21 0 0 1 24 3
C% 25 14 88 23 8 30 27 7 26 57 36 21 0 0 50 23 10
Unfavorable 61 19 1 28 10 41 11 9 21 1 1 12 1 0 1 16 8
C% 15 19 3 15 16 16 20 10 16 7 7 12 25 0 50 16 28
Undecided 80 18 2 39 20 52 6 20 25 2 0 28 0 0 0 20 5
C% 20 18 5 21 31 21 11 23 19 14 0 28 0 0 0 19 17
Don't know 161 48 2 77 29 83 24 52 51 3 8 38 3 1 0 43 13
C% 40 48 5 41 45 33 43 60 39 21 57 38 75 100 0 42 45
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q9. Is your opinion of Brian Sandoval generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 232 29 16 166 18 167 29 32 74 11 11 61 4 0 1 53 14
C% 58 29 40 89 28 66 52 37 56 79 79 62 100 0 50 51 48
Unfavorable 87 39 15 10 21 48 17 22 31 3 0 20 0 1 1 28 3
C% 22 39 38 5 33 19 30 25 24 21 0 20 0 100 50 27 10
Undecided 51 15 9 8 16 30 6 15 20 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 7
C% 13 15 23 4 25 12 11 17 15 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 24
Don't know 30 16 0 2 9 7 4 18 6 0 3 6 0 0 0 10 5
C% 8 16 0 1 14 3 7 21 5 0 21 6 0 0 0 10 17
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q10. In the Republican Primary for Governor, there are five candidates listed in the following order : Tony Atwood, Jim Gibbons, Stan Lusak, Michael Montandon, or
Brian Sandoval. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —=———— - oo mm o m o m oo e m
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Atwood 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Gibbons 99 99 0 0 0 67 10 21 44 1 3 21 0 0 1 24 5
C% 25 100 0 0 0 27 18 24 34 7 21 21 0 0 50 23 17
Lusak 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 100 0 2 0
Monandon 40 0 40 0 0 25 14 1 13 3 1 11 0 0 0 11 0
C% 10 0 100 0 0 10 25 1 10 21 7 11 0 0 0 11 0
Sandoval 186 0 0 186 0 135 23 26 57 6 9 54 4 0 1 47 7
C% 47 0 0 100 0 54 41 30 44 43 64 55 100 0 50 46 24
Undecided 64 0 0 0 64 20 7 37 13 4 1 11 0 0 0 19 16
C% 16 0 0 0 100 8 13 43 10 29 7 11 0 0 0 18 55
Refused 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Qll. If the Republican Primary for Lieutenant Governor was held today and the candidates were Brian Krolicki or Barbara Lee Woollen for whom will you vote or toward
whom would you LEAN at this time?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —=———— - oo mm o m o m oo e m

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Krolicki 252 67 25 135 20 252 0 0 85 13 8 64 3 1 1 62 14
C% 63 68 63 73 31 100 0 0 65 93 57 65 75 100 50 60 48
Woollen 56 10 14 23 7 0 56 0 18 0 2 16 0 0 1 14 5
C% 14 10 35 12 11 0 100 0 14 0 14 16 0 0 50 14 17
Undecided 87 21 1 26 37 0 0 87 24 1 4 19 1 0 0 27 10
Cc% 22 21 3 14 58 0 0 100 18 7 29 19 25 0 0 26 34
Refused 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q1l2. In the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate, there are thirteen candidates. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whomd do you lean?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 129 44 13 56 12 84 18 23 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 32 44 33 30 19 33 32 26 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chachas 13 1 3 5 4 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 3 1 8 3 6 5 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christensen 14 3 1 9 1 8 2 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lowden 94 20 11 52 9 61 15 18 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0
C% 24 20 28 28 14 24 27 21 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0
Mabey 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
Marinch 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Parson 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
C% 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
Tarkanian 98 24 11 43 18 59 14 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0
C% 25 24 28 23 28 23 25 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0
Undecided 44 6 1 16 20 22 6 16 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 29
C% 11 6 3 9 31 9 11 18 2 7 0 5 0 0 0 5 100
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q013. And would you say you definitely will vote for that candidate, probably will vote for that candidate ,or that you might change your mind?
BASE: Those who know who are voting for

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —=——— - oo mm o mm e e e e

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 355 93 39 170 44 230 50 71 129 13 14 94 4 1 2 98 0
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Definitely 182 56 24 80 17 118 27 34 69 3 7 49 2 1 1 50 0
C% 51 60 62 47 39 51 54 48 53 23 50 52 50 100 50 51 0
Probably 114 28 9 59 14 71 20 23 42 7 1 28 0 0 1 35 0
C% 32 30 23 35 32 31 40 32 33 54 7 30 0 0 50 36 0
Might change mind 54 7 6 29 12 37 3 13 16 3 4 16 2 0 0 13 0
Cc% 15 8 15 17 27 16 6 18 12 23 29 17 50 0 0 13 0
Undecided 5 2 0 2 1 4 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql4. If you were standing in the voting booth right now who would you lean toward?
BASE: Undecided

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR = —— === - —m oo oo o
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 44 6 1 16 20 22 6 16 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 29
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 100 100
Angle 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 5 0 0 6 5 5 0 6 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chachas 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lowden 5 1 0 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Cc% 11 17 0 13 10 14 17 6 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
Nadell 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 2 0 100 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tarkanian 5 0 0 4 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
C% 11 0 0 25 5 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
Undecided 29 5 0 7 16 14 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
C% 66 83 0 44 80 64 83 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Refused 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 2 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q12/Q14. Vote for U.S. Senate

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 131 44 13 57 13 85 18 24 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 33 44 33 31 20 34 32 28 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chachas 14 1 3 6 4 13 0 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 4 1 8 3 6 5 0 1 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christensen 14 3 1 9 1 8 2 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lowden 99 21 11 54 11 64 16 19 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0
C% 25 21 28 29 17 25 29 22 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
Mabey 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
Marinch 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Nadell 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parson 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
C% 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
Tarkanian 103 24 11 47 19 62 14 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0
C% 26 24 28 25 30 25 25 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
Undecided 29 5 0 7 16 14 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
C% 7 5 0 4 25 6 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Refused 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q15. If it was apparent your first choice could not win, which of these three candidates would you vote for: Sharron Angle, Sue Lowden, or Danny Tarkanian?
BASE: Voting for other than Angle, Lowden or Tarkanian

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —=———— - oo mm o m o m oo e m

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 36 5 5 20 5 26 3 7 0 14 14 0 4 1 2 0 0
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 0 100 100 100 0 0
Angle 5 1 0 3 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
C% 14 20 0 15 20 15 33 0 0 21 7 0 0 0 50 0 0
Lowden 12 2 2 6 2 10 0 2 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 33 40 40 30 40 38 0 29 0 43 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tarkanian 9 2 2 5 0 5 0 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 1 0 0
C% 25 40 40 25 0 19 0 57 0 14 29 0 50 0 50 0 0
Undecided 5 0 1 2 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
C% 14 0 20 10 20 19 0 0 0 7 7 0 50 100 0 0 0
Refused 5 0 0 4 1 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 14 0 0 20 20 8 67 14 0 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql6. Which candidate of the three has a better chance of defeating Harry Reid in the November General election?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 108 30 10 50 13 66 18 21 82 3 0 1 1 0 1 9 11
Cc% 27 30 25 27 20 26 32 24 63 21 0 1 25 0 50 9 38
Lowden 133 26 12 78 15 90 23 20 18 5 8 84 0 0 1 12 5
C% 33 26 30 42 23 36 41 23 14 36 57 85 0 0 50 12 17
Tarkanian 91 27 13 32 16 51 13 27 5 1 4 2 3 1 0 64 10
C% 23 27 33 17 25 20 23 31 4 7 29 2 75 100 0 62 34
Undecided 61 16 5 22 18 42 2 17 25 3 1 12 0 0 0 17 3
C% 15 16 13 12 28 17 4 20 19 21 7 12 0 0 0 17 10
Refused 7 0 0 4 2 3 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
C% 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 14 7 0 0 0 0 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q17. Are you aware of the recent Arizona law cracking down on illegal immigrants?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR == mm oo m oo o oo oo e
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- -ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 390 95 40 182 62 248 55 82 129 14 14 95 4 1 2 102 26
C% 98 96 100 98 97 98 98 94 98 100 100 96 100 100 100 99 90
No 8 4 0 3 1 3 1 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2
C% 2 4 0 2 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 7
Undecided 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
C% 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q18. Do you support or oppose it?

Total

Support

Oppose

Undecided

BANNER 2

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR
LT GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR U.S.

Gib-
bons

Mont- San-
andon doval Undec

Kro-

Wool

licki -len

Cha-

Undec Angle chas

Mabey

Total
400

C% 100
355

C% 89
20

C% 5
25

C% 6

99
100

40
100

252
100

233
92

56
100

87 131 14
100 100 100

71 124 13
82 95 93
8 1 1
9 1 7
8 6 0
9 5 0

52

14
100

11
79

SENATE
Tar-
Ma- Par- kan-
rinch son ian
1 2 103
100 100 100
0 2 94
0 100 91
1 0 4
100 0 4
0 0 5
0 0 5

29
100

21
72

2010/06/02



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q019. Would you like to see a similar law passed in your state?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —— === —m oo oo oo

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 339 88 31 160 51 220 47 67 118 11 13 82 3 0 2 90 18
C% 85 89 78 86 80 87 84 77 90 79 93 83 75 0 100 87 62
No 36 4 4 19 8 18 7 11 7 1 0 9 1 1 0 6 10
C% 9 4 10 10 13 7 13 13 5 7 0 9 25 100 0 6 34
Undecided 24 7 4 7 5 13 2 9 6 1 1 8 0 0 0 7 1
C% 6 7 10 4 8 5 4 10 5 7 7 8 0 0 0 7 3
Refused 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q19A. The next question concerns the oil leak which has continued to flow into the Gulf of Mexico for the last 7 weeks. Would you support a moratorium on all U.S.
offshore drilling until appropriate safety measures have been designed and tested?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR @ —=———— - oo mm o m o m oo e m

———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-

Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- ~-ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 127 22 12 66 20 74 19 31 38 6 2 29 1 0 0 39 10
C% 32 22 30 35 31 29 34 36 29 43 14 29 25 0 0 38 34
No 247 71 28 108 36 168 34 43 86 8 12 62 1 1 2 60 14
C% 62 72 70 58 56 67 61 49 66 57 86 63 25 100 100 58 48
Undecided 26 6 0 12 8 10 3 13 7 0 0 8 2 0 0 4 5
C% 7 6 0 6 13 4 5 15 5 0 0 8 50 0 0 4 17
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q020. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR == mm oo m oo o oo oo e
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- -ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 53 8 4 29 6 35 5 13 24 2 1 6 0 0 0 16 4
C% 13 8 10 16 9 14 9 15 18 14 7 6 0 0 0 16 14
No 344 91 35 157 56 216 50 73 105 12 13 93 4 1 2 87 24
C% 86 92 88 84 88 86 89 84 80 86 93 94 100 100 100 84 83
Refused 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
022. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 2
VOTE FOR VOTE FOR U.S. SENATE
VOTE FOR GOVERNOR LT GOVERNOR === mm oo m oo o oo o oo e
———————————————————————————————————————— Chris Tar-
Gib- Mont- San- Kro- Wool Cha- -ten Low- Ma- Par- kan-
Total bons andon doval Undec licki -len Undec Angle chas -sen den Mabey rinch son ian Undec
Total 400 99 40 186 64 252 56 87 131 14 14 99 4 1 2 103 29

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 85 19 16 38 10 60 12 12 26 4 4 20 2 0 0 24 3
C% 21 19 40 20 16 24 21 14 20 29 29 20 50 0 0 23 10
No 313 79 24 148 53 191 44 74 104 10 10 79 2 1 2 79 25
C% 78 80 60 80 83 76 79 85 79 71 71 80 50 100 100 77 86
Undecided 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS
Area

Total

Clark

Western L

Heartland

(#5376)
BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
208 87 61 34 51 82 51 184 10 14 180 15 13 57 134 17
C% 52 48 54 63 47 62 56 52 50 56 53 42 54 45 54 65
108 50 35 8 25 35 24 95 7 6 85 15 7 42 61 5
C% 27 27 31 15 23 26 26 27 35 24 25 42 29 33 25 19
84 45 18 12 32 16 16 76 3 5 74 6 4 28 52 4
C% 21 25 16 22 30 12 18 21 15 20 22 17 17 22 21 15

57

2010/06/02



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S3. Can you tell me when the Republican Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S o e

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
June 8th 247 119 65 35 58 87 61 225 9 13 222 15 9 73 161 13
C% 62 65 57 65 54 65 67 63 45 52 65 42 38 57 65 50
June 102 37 35 12 33 31 22 85 9 8 78 11 13 35 61 6
C% 26 20 31 22 31 23 24 24 45 32 23 31 54 28 25 23
Next week 49 24 14 7 16 14 8 43 2 4 37 10 2 18 25 6
C% 12 13 12 13 15 11 9 12 10 16 11 28 8 14 10 23
This spring 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
C% 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Gender

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 197 95 54 28 62 60 41 183 7 7 171 15 11 54 139 4
C% 49 52 47 52 57 45 45 52 35 28 50 42 46 43 56 15
Female 203 87 60 26 46 73 50 172 13 18 168 21 13 73 108 22
C% 51 48 53 48 43 55 55 48 65 72 50 58 54 57 44 85
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S5. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
C% 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26-35 17 9 4 1 6 4 6 12 1 4 12 2 3 5 11 1
C% 4 5 4 2 6 3 7 3 5 16 4 6 13 4 4 4
36-45 39 19 11 4 11 14 10 35 2 2 30 6 2 9 30 0
C% 10 10 10 7 10 11 11 10 10 8 9 17 8 7 12 0
46-55 76 28 28 10 21 23 20 66 6 4 66 8 2 18 53 5
C% 19 15 25 19 19 17 22 19 30 16 19 22 8 14 21 19
56-65 85 46 22 12 26 38 12 78 5 2 74 6 5 29 52 4
C% 21 25 19 22 24 29 13 22 25 8 22 17 21 23 21 15
66-75 106 50 25 18 22 31 23 96 4 6 92 10 4 40 58 8
C% 27 27 22 33 20 23 25 27 20 24 27 28 17 31 23 31
Over 75 75 30 22 9 21 22 20 66 2 7 63 4 8 26 42 7
C% 19 16 19 17 19 17 22 19 10 28 19 11 33 20 17 27
Refused 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
C% 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S6. Are you...

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 367 174 98 48 100 121 86 326 19 22 313 33 20 115 230 22
C% 92 96 86 89 93 91 95 92 95 88 92 92 83 91 93 85
Black 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
(African American) C% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
Hispanic/Latino 17 6 9 1 5 7 1 15 1 1 13 2 2 6 9 2
C% 4 3 8 2 5 5 1 4 5 4 4 6 8 5 4 8
Other 11 1 6 4 1 5 2 9 0 2 9 1 1 6 3 2
C% 3 1 5 7 1 4 2 3 0 8 3 3 4 5 1 8
Refused 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0
C% 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

BANNER 3

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
34 15 5 4 2 15 9 20 8 6 18 13 3 21 11 2

C% 9 8 4 7 2 11 10 6 40 24 5 36 13 17 4 8
347 164 99 47 102 116 72 324 10 13 307 21 18 96 229 22
C% 87 90 87 87 94 87 79 91 50 52 91 58 75 76 93 85
18 3 10 2 4 2 10 10 2 6 13 2 3 10 6 2

C% 5 2 9 4 4 2 11 3 10 24 4 6 13 8 2 8
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q2. Is your opinion of Sharron Angle generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

BANNER 3

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
219 112 62 27 95 55 27 205 2 12 197 11 11 6l 146 12
C% 55 62 54 50 88 41 30 58 10 48 58 31 46 48 59 46
99 49 26 10 7 45 34 80 12 7 717 16 5 41 53 5
C% 25 27 23 19 6 34 37 23 60 28 23 44 21 32 21 19
52 14 15 8 4 20 18 48 3 1 43 4 5 15 36 1

C% 13 8 13 15 4 15 20 14 15 4 13 11 21 12 15 4
30 7 11 9 2 13 12 22 3 5 22 5 3 10 12 8

C% 8 4 10 17 2 10 13 6 15 20 6 14 13 8 5 31
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q3. Is your opinion of Sue Lowden generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
206 89 61 32 42 110 31 187 9 10 177 16 13 55 136 15

C% 52 49 54 59 39 83 34 53 45 40 52 44 54 43 55 58
126 72 29 13 48 13 41 110 9 7 103 16 6 43 75 8

C% 32 40 25 24 44 10 45 31 45 28 30 44 25 34 30 31
56 16 20 7 16 9 14 51 1 4 51 2 3 21 33 2

C% 14 9 18 13 15 7 15 14 5 16 15 6 13 17 13 8
12 5 4 2 2 1 5 7 1 4 8 2 2 8 3 1

C% 3 3 4 4 2 1 5 2 5 16 2 6 8 6 1 4
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(#5376)

Q4. Is your opinion of Danny Tarkanian generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
261 123 81 35 68 74 76 237 8 16 229 19 12 83 166 12

C% 65 68 71 65 63 56 84 67 40 64 68 53 50 65 67 46
69 36 12 8 22 30 4 55 9 5 50 13 6 24 40 5

C% 17 20 11 15 20 23 4 15 45 20 15 36 25 19 16 19
54 16 16 8 13 24 7 47 3 4 45 3 6 13 34 7

C% 14 9 14 15 12 18 8 13 15 16 13 8 25 10 14 27
16 7 5 3 5 5 4 16 0 0 15 1 0 7 7 2

C% 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 6 3 8
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q5. Is your opinion of Tony Atwood generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18 8 4 1 9 2 4 18 0 0 17 0 1 9 9 0

C% 5 4 4 2 8 2 4 5 0 0 5 0 4 7 4 0
46 21 16 6 17 12 8 42 2 2 37 7 1 10 34 2

C% 12 12 14 11 16 9 9 12 10 8 11 19 4 8 14 8
78 25 217 13 20 30 18 68 5 5 68 5 5 26 46 6

C% 20 14 24 24 19 23 20 19 25 20 20 14 21 20 19 23
258 128 67 34 62 89 61 227 13 18 217 24 17 82 158 18

C% 65 70 59 63 57 67 67 64 65 72 64 67 71 65 64 69
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q6. Is your opinion of Jim Gibbons generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
147 80 36 18 43 43 39 137 3 7 131 7 9 30 108 9

C% 37 44 32 33 40 32 43 39 15 28 39 19 38 24 44 35
201 83 65 27 50 77 37 172 14 15 167 24 9 75 114 12

C% 50 46 57 50 46 58 41 48 70 60 49 67 38 59 46 46
42 14 11 9 12 11 11 37 2 3 31 5 6 16 22 4

C% 11 8 10 17 11 8 12 10 10 12 9 14 25 13 9 15
10 5 2 0 3 2 4 9 1 0 10 0 0 6 3 1

C% 3 3 2 0 3 2 4 3 5 0 3 0 0 5 1 4
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q7. Is your opinion of Stan Lusak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
10 9 1 0 4 3 3 9 0 1 9 1 0 3 7 0

C% 3 5 1 0 4 2 3 3 0 4 3 3 0 2 3 0
51 26 17 2 19 14 9 44 1 6 42 5 3 13 36 2

C% 13 14 15 4 18 11 10 12 5 24 12 14 13 10 15 8
89 33 25 18 28 29 18 79 7 3 74 8 7 28 54 7

C% 22 18 22 33 26 22 20 22 35 12 22 22 29 22 22 27
250 114 71 34 57 87 61 223 12 15 214 22 14 83 150 17

C% 63 63 62 63 53 65 67 63 60 60 63 61 58 65 61 65
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q8. Is your opinion of Michael Montandon generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 98 48 26 16 29 33 18 91 2 5 87 4 6 27 68 3
C% 25 26 23 30 217 25 20 26 10 20 26 11 25 21 28 12
Unfavorable 61 28 18 6 17 18 16 54 6 1 51 9 1 17 40 4
C% 15 15 16 11 16 14 18 15 30 4 15 25 4 13 16 15
Undecided 80 35 24 12 25 27 14 71 4 5 67 6 7 22 51 7
C% 20 19 21 22 23 20 15 20 20 20 20 17 29 17 21 27
Don't know 161 71 46 20 37 55 43 139 8 14 134 17 10 61 88 12
C% 40 39 40 37 34 41 47 39 40 56 40 47 42 48 36 46
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q9. Is your opinion of Brian Sandoval generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cm—cmcmmcm e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26

C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
232 101 65 37 57 93 45 208 10 14 200 23 8 79 140 13

C% 58 55 57 69 53 70 49 59 50 56 59 64 33 62 57 50
87 52 25 7 30 21 21 79 5 3 75 7 5 19 59 9

C% 22 29 22 13 28 16 23 22 25 12 22 19 21 15 24 35
51 17 16 5 15 11 12 44 3 4 41 4 6 12 36 3

C% 13 9 14 9 14 8 13 12 15 16 12 11 25 9 15 12
30 12 8 5 6 8 13 24 2 4 23 2 5 17 12 1

C% 8 7 7 9 6 6 14 7 10 16 7 6 21 13 5 4
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Q10. In the Republican Primary for Governor, there are five candidates listed in the following order : Tony Atwood, Jim Gibbons, Stan Lusak, Michael Montandon, or
Brian Sandoval. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"-"""""""""""""- "~ PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Atwood 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
C% 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
Gibbons 99 56 28 7 30 26 217 90 4 5 88 4 7 22 71 6
C% 25 31 25 13 28 20 30 25 20 20 26 11 29 17 29 23
Lusak 5 1 4 0 2 0 3 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 3 0
C% 1 1 4 0 2 0 3 1 5 4 1 3 4 2 1 0
Monandon 40 24 9 6 10 12 13 35 2 3 31 4 4 12 28 0
C% 10 13 8 11 9 9 14 10 10 12 9 11 17 9 11 0
Sandoval 186 80 59 29 50 78 32 167 8 11 160 19 7 66 108 12
C% 47 44 52 54 46 59 35 47 40 44 47 53 29 52 44 46
Undecided 64 17 14 12 13 15 16 54 5 5 51 8 5 20 36 8
C% 16 9 12 22 12 11 18 15 25 20 15 22 21 16 15 31
Refused 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 3 1 0
C% 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Qll. If the Republican Primary for Lieutenant Governor was held today and the candidates were Brian Krolicki or Barbara Lee Woollen for whom will you vote or toward
whom would you LEAN at this time?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"-"""""""""""""- "~ PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Krolicki 252 118 71 37 66 90 51 233 9 10 220 18 13 74 168 10
C% 63 65 62 69 61 68 56 66 45 40 65 50 54 58 68 38
Woollen 56 27 20 3 18 23 13 46 3 7 47 7 2 19 34 3
C% 14 15 18 6 17 17 14 13 15 28 14 19 8 15 14 12
Undecided 87 34 23 13 21 20 27 71 8 8 67 11 9 31 43 13
C% 22 19 20 24 19 15 30 20 40 32 20 31 38 24 17 50
Refused 5 3 0 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 3 2 0
C% 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql2. In the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate, there are thirteen candidates. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whomd do you lean?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 129 69 42 16 82 18 5 122 1 6 117 7 5 37 85 7
C% 32 38 37 30 76 14 5 34 5 24 35 19 21 29 34 27

Chachas 13 3 7 3 2 5 1 12 1 0 10 1 1 6 7 0
C% 3 2 6 6 2 4 1 3 5 0 3 3 4 5 3 0

Christensen 14 7 1 4 0 8 4 11 0 3 13 0 1 2 12 0
C% 4 4 1 7 0 6 4 3 0 12 4 0 4 2 5 0

Lowden 94 49 28 16 1 82 2 80 6 8 77 9 8 29 57 8
C% 24 27 25 30 1 62 2 23 30 32 23 25 33 23 23 31

Mabey 4 2 0 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 2
C% 1 1 0 4 1 0 3 1 5 0 1 3 0 1 0 8

Marinch 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Parson 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
C% 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Tarkanian 98 50 35 13 9 12 62 90 4 4 87 5 6 38 57 3
C% 25 27 31 24 8 9 68 25 20 16 26 14 25 30 23 12

Undecided 44 0 0 0 12 7 13 34 6 4 29 12 3 14 24 6
C% 11 0 0 0 11 5 14 10 30 16 9 33 13 11 10 23

Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376)
Q13. And would you say you definitely will vote for that
BASE: Those who know who are voting for

candidate,

probably will vote for that candidate ,or that you might change your mind?

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ===cmecmem e e PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 355 182 114 54 96 126 78 320 14 21 309 24 21 113 222 20
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Definitely 182 182 0 0 55 63 45 164 8 10 163 12 7 53 122 7
C% 51 100 0 0 57 50 58 51 57 48 53 50 33 47 55 35

Probably 114 0 114 0 31 37 24 105 2 7 94 6 13 41 66 7
C% 32 0 100 0 32 29 31 33 14 33 30 25 62 36 30 35

Might change mind 54 0 0 54 8 24 9 46 4 4 47 6 1 19 29 6
C% 15 0 0 100 8 19 12 14 29 19 15 25 5 17 13 30

Undecided 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0
C% 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql4. If you were standing in the voting booth right now who would you lean toward?
BASE: Undecided

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"-"""""""""""""- "~ PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 44 0 0 0 12 7 13 34 6 4 29 12 3 14 24 6
C% 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
C% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 33 7 4 0

Chachas 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
C% 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0

Lowden 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0
C% 11 0 0 0 0 29 0 15 0 0 17 0 0 0 21 0

Nadell 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
C% 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 17 0 0 8 0 7 0 0

Tarkanian 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 3 1 1 1 3 1
C% 11 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 25 10 8 33 7 13 17

Undecided 29 0 0 0 11 5 10 21 5 3 18 10 1 10 14 5
C% 66 0 0 0 92 71 77 62 83 75 62 83 33 71 58 83

Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
C% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q12/Q14. Vote for U.S. Senate

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Angle 131 69 42 16 82 18 5 124 1 6 118 7 6 38 86 7
C% 33 38 37 30 76 14 5 35 5 24 35 19 25 30 35 27

Chachas 14 3 7 3 3 5 1 13 1 0 11 1 1 6 8 0
C% 4 2 6 6 3 4 1 4 5 0 3 3 4 5 3 0

Christensen 14 7 1 4 0 8 4 11 0 3 13 0 1 2 12 0
C% 4 4 1 7 0 6 4 3 0 12 4 0 4 2 5 0

Lowden 99 49 28 16 1 84 2 85 6 8 82 9 8 29 62 8
C% 25 27 25 30 1 63 2 24 30 32 24 25 33 23 25 31

Mabey 4 2 0 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 2
C% 1 1 0 4 1 0 3 1 5 0 1 3 0 1 0 8

Marinch 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Nadell 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 0

Parson 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
C% 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Tarkanian 103 50 35 13 9 12 64 94 4 5 90 6 7 39 60 4
C% 26 27 31 24 8 9 70 26 20 20 27 17 29 31 24 15

Undecided 29 0 0 0 11 5 10 21 5 3 18 10 1 10 14 5
C% 7 0 0 0 10 4 11 6 25 12 5 28 4 8 6 19

Refused 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
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Q15. If it was apparent your first choice could not win,
BASE: Voting for other than Angle, Lowden or Tarkanian

which of these three candidates would you vote for:

Sharron Angle, Sue Lowden,

BANNER 3

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

Lowden

DEFEATING HARRY REID

Tark-
anian

ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW

PASSED IN NEVADA

SUPPORT MORATORIUM
ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

Might

change
Total Def Prob mind Angle
Total 36 14 9 9 5
C% 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 5 0 3 2 3
C% 14 0 33 22 60
Lowden 12 2 3 4 0
C% 33 14 33 44 0
Tarkanian 9 7 1 0 2
C% 25 50 11 0 40
Undecided 5 2 0 3 0
C% 14 14 0 33 0
Refused 5 3 2 0 0
C% 14 21 22 0 0

Sup-  mm T oo oo oo m e mm -
port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
29 4 3 29 4 2 10 24 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0

17 0 0 17 0 0 0 21 0

10 2 0 10 2 0 4 8 0

34 50 0 34 50 0 40 33 0

7 1 1 6 1 1 2 7 0

24 25 33 21 25 50 20 29 0

4 1 0 4 1 0 1 2 2

14 25 0 14 25 0 10 8 100

3 0 2 4 0 1 3 2 0

10 0 67 14 0 50 30 8 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql6. Which candidate of the three has a better chance of defeating Harry Reid in the November General election?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 108 55 31 8 108 0 0 98 3 7 93 9 6 32 71 5
C% 217 30 217 15 100 0 0 28 15 28 27 25 25 25 29 19
Lowden 133 63 37 24 0 133 0 116 9 8 114 13 6 34 91 8
C% 33 35 32 44 0 100 0 33 45 32 34 36 25 27 37 31
Tarkanian 91 45 24 9 0 0 91 80 6 5 75 8 8 35 51 5
C% 23 25 21 17 0 0 100 23 30 20 22 22 33 28 21 19
Undecided 61 18 19 12 0 0 0 54 2 5 51 6 3 22 31 8
C% 15 10 17 22 0 0 0 15 10 20 15 17 13 17 13 31
Refused 7 1 3 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 1 4 3 0
C% 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 3 1 0
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Q17. Are you aware of the recent Arizona law cracking down on illegal immigrants?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S o e

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 390 180 112 51 106 131 90 351 18 21 335 32 22 125 247 18
C% 98 99 98 94 98 98 99 99 90 84 99 89 92 98 100 69
No 8 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 3 4 1 2 0 6
C% 2 1 2 4 2 2 1 1 10 8 1 11 4 2 0 23
Undecided 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
C% 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 8
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q18. Do you support or oppose it?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Support 355 164 105 46 98 116 80 355 0 0 329 12 13 104 232 19
C% 89 90 92 85 91 87 88 100 0 0 97 33 54 82 94 73
Oppose 20 8 2 4 3 9 6 0 20 0 3 17 0 9 7 4
C% 5 4 2 7 3 7 7 0 100 0 1 47 0 7 3 15
Undecided 25 10 7 4 7 8 5 0 0 25 7 7 11 14 8 3
C% 6 5 6 7 6 6 5 0 0 100 2 19 46 11 3 12
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376)
Q019. Would you like to see a similar law passed in your state?

BANNER 3

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF
———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID

ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

Might ------"""""""""""""- " (- PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 mm oo
Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec

Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 339 163 94 47 93 114 75 329 3 7 339 0 0 97 221 21
C% 85 90 82 87 86 86 82 93 15 28 100 0 0 76 89 81

No 36 12 6 6 9 13 8 12 17 7 0 36 0 18 14 4
C% 9 7 5 11 8 10 9 3 85 28 0 100 0 14 6 15

Undecided 24 7 13 1 6 6 8 13 0 11 0 0 24 11 12 1
C% 6 4 11 2 6 5 9 4 0 44 0 0 100 9 5 4

Refused 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

81

2010/06/02



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q19A. The next question concerns the oil leak which has continued to flow into the Gulf of Mexico for the last 7 weeks. Would you support a moratorium on all U.S.
offshore drilling until appropriate safety measures have been designed and tested?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"-"""""""""""""- "~ PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 127 53 41 19 32 34 35 104 9 14 97 18 11 127 0 0
C% 32 29 36 35 30 26 38 29 45 56 29 50 46 100 0 0
No 247 122 66 29 71 91 51 232 7 8 221 14 12 0 247 0
C% 62 67 58 54 66 68 56 65 35 32 65 39 50 0 100 0
Undecided 26 7 7 6 5 8 5 19 4 3 21 4 1 0 0 26
C% 7 4 6 11 5 6 5 5 20 12 6 11 4 0 0 100
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376)
Q020. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 3

VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF

DEFEATING HARRY REID
———————————————————————————————————————— PASSED IN NEVADA

Angle

Lowden

Tark-
anian

ARIZONA LAW
CRACKING DOWN ON
ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS

SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM

ON OFFSHORE DRILLING

Might
change
Total Def Prob mind

Total 400 182 114 54
C% 100 100 100 100

Yes 53 18 24 5
C% 13 10 21 9

No 344 163 90 48
C% 86 90 79 89

Refused 3 1 0 1
C% 1 1 0 2

108
100

19
18

87
81

122
92

12
13

79
87

Sup- ST
port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

46 2 5 45 4 4 20 29 4

13 10 20 13 11 17 16 12 15

308 18 18 293 32 18 107 216 21

87 90 72 86 89 75 84 87 81

1 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1

0 0 8 0 0 8 0 1 4
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
022. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 3
ARIZONA LAW
VOTING FOR GOVERNOR BETTER CHANCE OF CRACKING DOWN ON

———————————————————— DEFEATING HARRY REID ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS SIMILAR LAW SUPPORT MORATORIUM
Might ------"-"""""""""""""- "~ PASSED IN NEVADA ON OFFSHORE DRILLING
change Tark- Sup- 0 S m oo o

Total Def Prob mind Angle Lowden anian port Oppose Undec Yes No Undec Yes No Undec
Total 400 182 114 54 108 133 91 355 20 25 339 36 24 127 247 26
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 85 37 28 9 18 27 22 78 2 5 75 5 4 20 60 5
C% 21 20 25 17 17 20 24 22 10 20 22 14 17 16 24 19
No 313 144 86 45 90 106 69 276 18 19 263 31 19 107 187 19
C% 78 79 75 83 83 80 76 78 90 76 78 86 79 84 76 73
Undecided 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
C% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4
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Area

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Clark 208 17 180 108 51 121 47 142 24 9 21 71 109 7 28 71 24 125 43
C% 52 50 52 49 52 59 37 54 35 50 46 48 54 70 55 72 39 54 49
Western L 108 9 95 68 25 49 43 62 28 6 14 44 54 3 12 15 16 68 23
C% 27 26 27 31 25 24 34 24 41 33 30 30 27 30 24 15 26 29 26
Heartland 84 8 72 43 23 36 36 57 17 3 11 32 38 0 11 12 21 39 21
C% 21 24 21 20 23 17 29 22 25 17 24 22 19 0 22 12 34 17 24
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S3. Can you tell me when the Republican Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
June 8th 247 24 211 140 59 127 88 166 39 10 30 93 125 3 33 61 45 141 56
C% 62 71 61 64 60 62 70 64 57 56 65 63 62 30 65 62 74 61 64
June 102 5 92 48 28 53 22 56 25 8 12 39 48 5 16 29 10 55 22
C% 26 15 27 22 28 26 17 21 36 44 26 27 24 50 31 30 16 24 25
Next week 49 5 42 30 12 25 16 37 5 0 4 15 27 2 2 8 6 36 8
C% 12 15 12 14 12 12 13 14 7 0 9 10 13 20 4 8 10 16 9
This spring 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Gender
BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF

OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL

Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor
Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 197 13 178 126 36 103 62 136 30 10 21 79 94 6 22 52 33 117 42
C% 49 38 51 58 36 50 49 52 43 56 46 54 47 60 43 53 54 50 48
Female 203 21 169 93 63 103 64 125 39 8 25 68 107 4 29 46 28 115 45
C% 51 62 49 42 64 50 51 48 57 44 54 46 53 40 57 47 46 50 52
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S5. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
26-35 17 2 12 8 4 8 6 8 1 0 1 8 5 2 2 3 1 9 2
C% 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 1 0 2 5 2 20 4 3 2 4 2
36-45 39 1 38 24 8 17 17 27 7 0 9 14 22 1 7 12 5 21 13
C% 10 3 11 11 8 8 13 10 10 0 20 10 11 10 14 12 8 9 15
46-55 76 4 66 38 20 40 18 51 13 3 9 27 38 2 10 26 10 47 12
C% 19 12 19 17 20 19 14 20 19 17 20 18 19 20 20 27 16 20 14
56-65 85 4 78 50 19 47 26 64 12 4 7 27 49 2 10 22 17 52 16
C% 21 12 22 23 19 23 21 25 17 22 15 18 24 20 20 22 28 22 18
66-75 106 9 93 58 30 50 42 64 23 5 16 42 52 2 15 26 20 57 32
C% 27 26 27 26 30 24 33 25 33 28 35 29 26 20 29 27 33 25 37
Over 75 75 14 58 39 18 43 17 46 13 5 4 28 35 1 7 9 7 46 12
C% 19 41 17 18 18 21 13 18 19 28 9 19 17 10 14 9 11 20 14
Refused 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S6. Are you...

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 367 32 318 200 91 191 117 237 67 16 44 131 187 10 45 86 55 214 76
C% 92 94 92 91 92 93 93 91 97 89 96 89 93 100 88 88 90 92 87
Black 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
(African American) C% 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 11 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 0
Hispanic/Latino 17 2 14 10 4 6 7 12 1 0 0 5 11 0 1 6 3 10 6
C% 4 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 1 0 0 3 5 0 2 6 5 4 7
Other 11 0 10 7 2 5 2 8 1 0 2 7 3 0 3 2 3 5 4
C% 3 0 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 0 4 5 1 0 6 2 5 2 5
Refused 3 0 3 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1
C% 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 34 34 0 5 24 13 16 18 11 1 3 3 29 0 4 8 5 20 4
C% 9 100 0 2 24 6 13 7 16 6 7 2 14 0 8 8 8 9 5
Unfavorable 347 0 347 207 70 185 106 230 57 17 43 134 163 10 47 87 54 198 83
C% 87 0 100 95 71 90 84 88 83 94 93 91 81 100 92 89 89 85 95
Undecided 18 0 0 6 5 8 4 12 1 0 0 9 9 0 0 3 2 13 0
C% 5 0 0 3 5 4 3 5 1 0 0 6 4 0 0 3 3 6 0
Don't know 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Q2. Is your opinion of Sharron Angle generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 219 5 207 219 0 114 71 156 30 13 22 95 100 7 26 62 31 140 42
C% 55 15 60 100 0 55 56 60 43 72 48 65 50 70 51 63 51 60 48
Unfavorable 99 24 70 0 99 41 45 55 27 1 21 22 66 2 21 26 24 55 31
C% 25 71 20 0 100 20 36 21 39 6 46 15 33 20 41 27 39 24 36
Undecided 52 1 49 0 0 29 8 32 8 3 3 18 22 0 4 8 5 26 9
C% 13 3 14 0 0 14 6 12 12 17 7 12 11 0 8 8 8 11 10
Don't know 30 4 21 0 0 22 2 18 4 1 0 12 13 1 0 2 1 11 5
C% 8 12 6 0 0 11 2 7 6 6 0 8 6 10 0 2 2 5 6
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS
Q3. Is your opinion of Sue Lowden generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

(#5376)

OPINION OF
OBAMA

Un-

Total Favor favor

OPINION OF
TARKANIAN

Un-

Favor favor

OPINION OF
LUSAK

Un-

Favor favor

400

C% 100
206

C% 52
126

C% 32
56

C% 14
12

C% 3

34
100

13
38

16
47

347
100

185

106

31

49
14

OPINION OF
ANGLE
Un-
Favor favor
219 99
100 100
114 41
52 41
71 45
32 45
27 13
12 13
7 0
3 0

OPINION OF
LOWDEN
Un-

Favor favor

206 126

100 100

206 0

100 0

0 126

0 100

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

261
100

140
54

84
32

27
10

69
100

33
48

29
42

BANNER 4

OPINION OF
ATWOOD
Un-

Favor favor

18 46

100 100

7 17

39 37

9 27

50 59

1 2

6 4

1 0

6 0
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OPINION OF
GIBBONS
Un-
Favor favor
147 201
100 100
81 96
55 48
38 76
26 38
23 23
16 11
5 6
3 3

51
100

23
45

23
45

OPINION OF
MONTANDON
Un-

Favor favor
98 61
100 100
56 26
57 43
32 30
33 49
10 5
10 8

0 0

0 0

OPINION OF
SANDOVAL
Un-
Favor favor
232 87
100 100
138 32
59 37
63 45
27 52
27 10
12 11
4 0
2 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q4. Is your opinion of Danny Tarkanian generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 261 18 230 156 55 140 84 261 0 14 29 109 121 7 32 70 37 157 57
C% 65 53 66 71 56 68 67 100 0 78 63 74 60 70 63 71 61 68 66
Unfavorable 69 11 57 30 27 33 29 0 69 4 15 17 44 1 16 17 16 32 22
C% 17 32 16 14 27 16 23 0 100 22 33 12 22 10 31 17 26 14 25
Undecided 54 4 46 24 13 25 9 0 0 0 1 15 30 0 2 8 8 30 7
C% 14 12 13 11 13 12 7 0 0 0 2 10 15 0 4 8 13 13 8
Don't know 16 1 14 9 4 8 4 0 0 0 1 6 6 2 1 3 0 13 1
C% 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 2 4 3 20 2 3 0 6 1
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Q5. Is your opinion of Tony Atwood generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 18 1 17 13 1 7 9 14 4 18 0 6 10 3 3 7 5 10 5
C% 5 3 5 6 1 3 7 5 6 100 0 4 5 30 6 7 8 4 6
Unfavorable 46 3 43 22 21 17 27 29 15 0 46 17 29 1 33 15 22 20 24
C% 12 9 12 10 21 8 21 11 22 0 100 12 14 10 65 15 36 9 28
Undecided 78 6 70 41 15 45 16 49 9 0 0 32 30 0 3 13 12 41 18
C% 20 18 20 19 15 22 13 19 13 0 0 22 15 0 6 13 20 18 21
Don't know 258 24 217 143 62 137 74 169 41 0 0 92 132 6 12 63 22 lel 40
C% 65 71 63 65 63 67 59 65 59 0 0 63 66 60 24 64 36 69 46
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS

(#5376)

Q6. Is your opinion of Jim Gibbons generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Don't know

OPINION OF
OBAMA

Un-

Total Favor favor

400

C% 100
147

C% 37
201

C% 50
42

C% 11
10

C% 3

347
100

134

163

47

41
12

©

OPINION OF
ANGLE
Un-

Favor favor

219 99

100 100

95 22

43 22

100 66

46 67

20 8

9 8

4 3

2 3

OPINION OF
LOWDEN
Un-
Favor favor
206 126
100 100
81 38
39 30
96 76
47 60
23 10
11 8
6 2
3 2

OPINION OF
TARKANIAN
Un-

Favor favor
261 69
100 100
109 17
42 25
121 44
46 64
24 6

9 9

7 2

3 3

BANNER 4

OPINION OF
ATWOOD
Un-

Favor favor

18 46

100 100

6 17

33 37

10 29

56 63

1 0

6 0

1 0

6 0

95

OPINION OF
GIBBONS

Un-

Favor favor

147
100

147
100

201
100

201
100

OPINION OF
LUSAK

Un-
Favor favor

10 51
100 100
5 22
50 43
3 27
30 53
2 2
20 4
0 0
0 0

OPINION OF
MONTANDON
Un-

Favor favor
98 61
100 100
29 24
30 39
61 32
62 52

6 3

6 5

2 2

2 3

OPINION OF
SANDOVAL
Un-

Favor favor

232 87

100 100

65 46

28 53

143 33

62 38

19 7

8 8

5 1

2 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q7. Is your opinion of Stan Lusak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 10 0 10 7 2 4 6 7 1 3 1 5 3 10 0 4 0 6 4
C% 3 0 3 3 2 2 5 3 1 17 2 3 1 100 0 4 0 3 5
Unfavorable 51 4 47 26 21 23 23 32 16 3 33 22 27 0 51 17 21 24 24
C% 13 12 14 12 21 11 18 12 23 17 72 15 13 0 100 17 34 10 28
Undecided 89 7 79 45 23 46 25 56 13 3 5 29 45 0 0 26 10 50 15
C% 22 21 23 21 23 22 20 21 19 17 11 20 22 0 0 27 16 22 17
Don't know 250 23 211 141 53 133 72 166 39 9 7 91 126 0 0 51 30 152 44
C% 63 68 61 64 54 65 57 64 57 50 15 62 63 0 0 52 49 66 51
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Q8. Is your opinion of Michael Montandon generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 98 8 87 62 26 56 32 70 17 7 15 29 61 4 17 98 0 67 22
C% 25 24 25 28 26 27 25 27 25 39 33 20 30 40 33 100 0 29 25
Unfavorable 61 5 54 31 24 26 30 37 16 5 22 24 32 0 21 0 61 29 22
C% 15 15 16 14 24 13 24 14 23 28 48 16 16 0 41 0 100 13 25
Undecided 80 1 76 39 14 42 22 51 13 2 2 34 28 3 4 0 0 42 18
C% 20 3 22 18 14 20 17 20 19 11 4 23 14 30 8 0 0 18 21
Don't know 161l 20 130 87 35 82 42 103 23 4 7 60 80 3 9 0 0 94 25
C% 40 59 37 40 35 40 33 39 33 22 15 41 40 30 18 0 0 41 29
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q9. Is your opinion of Brian Sandoval generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 232 20 198 140 55 138 63 157 32 10 20 65 143 6 24 67 29 232 0
C% 58 59 57 64 56 67 50 60 46 56 43 44 71 60 47 68 48 100 0
Unfavorable 87 4 83 42 31 32 45 57 22 5 24 46 33 4 24 22 22 0 87
C% 22 12 24 19 31 16 36 22 32 28 52 31 16 40 47 22 36 0 100
Undecided 51 5 46 27 10 22 16 27 11 1 2 20 16 0 3 9 6 0 0
C% 13 15 13 12 10 11 13 10 16 6 4 14 8 0 6 9 10 0 0
Don't know 30 5 20 10 3 14 2 20 4 2 0 16 9 0 0 0 4 0 0
C% 8 15 6 5 3 7 2 8 6 11 0 11 4 0 0 0 7 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q10. In the Republican Primary for Governor, there are five candidates listed in the following order : Tony Atwood, Jim Gibbons, Stan Lusak, Michael Montandon, or
Brian Sandoval. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Atwood 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 11 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1
Gibbons 99 3 91 65 18 53 26 67 17 4 12 88 1 3 16 14 19 29 39
C% 25 9 26 30 18 26 21 26 25 22 26 60 0 30 31 14 31 13 45
Lusak 5 1 3 2 2 0 3 4 1 0 3 1 3 0 2 0 2 0 1
C% 1 3 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 7 1 1 0 4 0 3 0 1
Monandon 40 3 35 20 14 22 13 30 7 1 8 10 25 1 10 35 1 16 15
C% 10 9 10 9 14 11 10 11 10 6 17 7 12 10 20 36 2 7 17
Sandoval 186 14 163 108 43 104 57 116 32 9 16 29 135 6 18 42 28 166 10
C% 47 41 47 49 43 50 45 44 46 50 35 20 67 60 35 43 46 72 11
Undecided 64 13 49 19 21 24 25 40 10 1 7 19 32 0 5 5 10 18 21
C% 16 38 14 9 21 12 20 15 14 6 15 13 16 0 10 5 16 8 24
Refused 4 0 4 4 0 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 0
C% 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Qll. If the Republican Primary for Lieutenant Governor was held today and the candidates were Brian Krolicki or Barbara Lee Woollen for whom will you vote or toward
whom would you LEAN at this time?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Krolicki 252 16 229 149 57 143 76 168 42 11 32 100 124 6 37 76 41 167 48
C% 63 47 66 68 58 69 60 64 61 61 70 68 62 60 73 78 67 72 55
Woollen 56 7 44 26 21 28 17 32 13 5 5 15 34 2 9 15 11 29 17
C% 14 21 13 12 21 14 13 12 19 28 11 10 17 20 18 15 18 13 20
Undecided 87 11 70 39 21 34 32 57 13 1 9 31 42 2 5 6 9 32 22
C% 22 32 20 18 21 17 25 22 19 6 20 21 21 20 10 6 15 14 25
Refused 5 0 4 5 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 0
C% 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376)

Q12. In the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate,

there are thirteen candidates. At this point,

OPINION OF
OBAMA

OPIN
AN

ION OF
GLE

for whom will you vote or toward whomd do you lean?

Un-
Total Favor favor

Favor

Un-
favor

Total 400 34 347
c% 100 100 100

Angle 129 0 124
C% 32 0 36
Chachas 13 4 8
C% 3 12 2
Christensen 14 3 11
C% 4 9 3
Lowden 94 3 87
C% 24 9 25
Mabey 4 0 3
C% 1 0 1
Marinch 1 1 0
C% 0 3 0
Parson 2 0 2
C% 1 0 1
Tarkanian 98 13 80

Q
o
N
u
w
[e<)
N
w

Undecided 44 10 31
C% 11 29 9
Refused 1 0 1
C% 0 0 0

o

36
16

w

27
27

43

OPINION OF
LOWDEN
Un-

Favor favor

206 126

100 100

52 55

25 44

6 6

3 5

7 2

3 2

89 1

43 1

2 2

1 2

0 1

0 1

1 1

0 1

30 46

15 37

18 12

9 10

1 0

0 0

OPINION OF
TARKANIAN
Un-

Favor favor
261 69
100 100
84 25
32 36

7 5

3 7

7 1

3 1

48 23
18 33

3 0

1 0

0 1

0 1

2 0

1 0

90 1
34 1
19 13

7 19

1 0

0 0

BANNER 4

OPINION OF
ATWOOD
Un-

Favor favor

18 46

100 100

10 16

56 35

0 4

0 9

0 2

0 4

1 6

6 13

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 2

0 2

0 4

4 12

22 26

3 3

17 7

0 0

0 0

101

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un-

Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

64 52 4 20 33 21 74 31

44 26 40 39 34 34 32 36

2 11 0 4 8 1 10 3

1 5 0 8 8 2 4 3

4 8 0 5 5 1 11 0

3 4 0 10 5 2 5 0

31 53 2 8 21 11 58 20

21 26 20 16 21 18 25 23

0 4 0 0 0 1 4 0

0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

1 0 10 0 1 2 0 1

35 47 3 10 24 16 49 28

24 23 30 20 24 26 21 32

10 24 0 4 5 9 24 3

7 12 0 8 5 15 10 3

0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q013. And would you say you definitely will vote for that candidate, probably will vote for that candidate ,or that you might change your mind?
BASE: Those who know who are voting for

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 355 24 315 204 85 187 114 241 56 15 43 137 177 10 47 92 52 207 84
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Definitely 182 15 164 112 49 89 72 123 36 8 21 80 83 9 26 48 28 101 52
C% 51 63 52 55 58 48 63 51 64 53 49 58 47 90 55 52 54 49 62
Probably 114 5 99 62 26 61 29 81 12 4 16 36 65 1 17 26 18 65 25
C% 32 21 31 30 31 33 25 34 21 27 37 26 37 10 36 28 35 31 30
Might change mind 54 4 47 27 10 32 13 35 8 1 6 18 27 0 2 16 6 37 7
C% 15 17 15 13 12 17 11 15 14 7 14 13 15 0 4 17 12 18 8
Undecided 5 0 5 3 0 5 0 2 0 2 0 3 2 0 2 2 0 4 0
C% 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 13 0 2 1 0 4 2 0 2 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql4. If you were standing in the voting booth right now who would you lean toward?
BASE: Undecided

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 44 10 31 14 14 18 12 19 13 3 3 10 24 0 4 5 9 24 3
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 5 20 0 14 0 6 0 5 8 33 0 0 8 0 0 20 0 0 0
Chachas 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
C% 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0
Lowden 5 0 5 2 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 3 0
C% 11 0 16 14 0 17 0 16 8 0 0 10 8 0 25 0 11 13 0
Nadell 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
C% 2 0 3 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 20 0 4 0
Tarkanian 5 1 3 2 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0
C% 11 10 10 14 7 11 8 21 8 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 17 0
Undecided 29 6 21 8 12 11 10 9 9 2 3 9 14 0 3 3 8 14 3
C% 66 60 68 57 86 61 83 47 69 67 100 90 58 0 75 60 89 58 100
Refused 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
C% 2 10 0 0 7 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q12/Q14. Vote for U.S. Senate

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 131 2 124 127 1 53 55 85 26 11 16 64 54 4 20 34 21 74 31
C% 33 6 36 58 1 26 44 33 38 61 35 44 27 40 39 35 34 32 36
Chachas 14 4 9 2 9 6 6 8 5 0 4 2 12 0 4 8 1 11 3
C% 4 12 3 1 9 3 5 3 7 0 9 1 6 0 8 8 2 5 3
Christensen 14 3 11 6 3 7 2 7 1 0 2 4 8 0 5 5 1 11 0
C% 4 9 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 4 3 4 0 10 5 2 5 0
Lowden 99 3 92 38 27 92 1 51 24 1 6 32 55 2 9 21 12 61 20
C% 25 9 27 17 27 45 1 20 35 6 13 22 27 20 18 21 20 26 23
Mabey 4 0 3 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 4 0
C% 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0
Marinch 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nadell 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Parson 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
C% 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 10 0 1 2 0 1
Tarkanian 103 14 83 34 44 32 47 94 2 4 12 35 50 3 10 24 16 53 28
C% 26 41 24 16 44 16 37 36 3 22 26 24 25 30 20 24 26 23 32
Undecided 29 6 21 8 12 11 10 9 9 2 3 9 14 0 3 3 8 14 3
C% 7 18 6 4 12 5 8 3 13 11 7 6 7 0 6 3 13 6 3
Refused 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0
C% 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q15. If it was apparent your first choice could not win, which of these three candidates would you vote for: Sharron Angle, Sue Lowden, or Danny Tarkanian?
BASE: Voting for other than Angle, Lowden or Tarkanian

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 36 8 26 11 14 17 12 21 7 0 9 7 27 1 9 15 4 28 5
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 5 0 5 3 0 2 1 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 4 1
C% 14 0 19 27 0 12 8 14 14 0 22 43 7 100 11 20 0 14 20
Lowden 12 4 8 3 5 11 1 7 3 0 3 1 10 0 3 5 2 9 2
C% 33 50 31 27 36 65 8 33 43 0 33 14 37 0 33 33 50 32 40
Tarkanian 9 0 8 5 2 1 5 8 0 0 2 3 6 0 2 3 2 7 0
C% 25 0 31 45 14 6 42 38 0 0 22 43 22 0 22 20 50 25 0
Undecided 5 1 4 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 3 2
C% 14 13 15 0 14 18 17 14 14 0 11 0 15 0 0 13 0 11 40
Refused 5 3 1 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 3 2 0 5 0
C% 14 38 4 0 36 0 25 0 29 0 11 0 19 0 33 13 0 18 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql6. Which candidate of the three has a better chance of defeating Harry Reid in the November General election?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 108 2 102 95 7 42 48 68 22 9 17 43 50 4 19 29 17 57 30
C% 27 6 29 43 7 20 38 26 32 50 37 29 25 40 37 30 28 25 34
Lowden 133 15 116 55 45 110 13 74 30 2 12 43 77 3 14 33 18 93 21
C% 33 44 33 25 45 53 10 28 43 11 26 29 38 30 27 34 30 40 24
Tarkanian 91 9 72 27 34 31 41 76 4 4 8 39 37 3 9 18 16 45 21
C% 23 26 21 12 34 15 33 29 6 22 17 27 18 30 18 18 26 19 24
Undecided 61 6 54 40 8 22 19 41 10 3 8 21 32 0 8 15 9 31 14
C% 15 18 16 18 8 11 15 16 14 17 17 14 16 0 16 15 15 13 16
Refused 7 2 3 2 5 1 5 2 3 0 1 1 5 0 1 3 1 6 1
C% 2 6 1 1 5 0 4 1 4 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 3 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q17. Are you aware of the recent Arizona law cracking down on illegal immigrants?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 390 33 339 213 98 200 122 257 66 18 45 142 199 10 49 97 61 230 80
C% 98 97 98 97 99 97 97 98 96 100 98 97 99 100 96 99 100 99 92
No 8 1 6 5 0 6 2 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 5
C% 2 3 2 2 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 6
Undecided 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2
C% 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2

107



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q18. Do you support or oppose it?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Support 355 20 324 205 80 187 110 237 55 18 42 137 172 9 44 91 54 208 79
C% 89 59 93 94 81 91 87 91 80 100 91 93 86 90 86 93 89 90 91
Oppose 20 8 10 2 12 9 9 8 9 0 2 3 14 0 1 2 6 10 5
C% 5 24 3 1 12 4 7 3 13 0 4 2 7 0 2 2 10 4 6
Undecided 25 6 13 12 7 10 7 16 5 0 2 7 15 1 6 5 1 14 3
C% 6 18 4 5 7 5 6 6 7 0 4 5 7 10 12 5 2 6 3
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q019. Would you like to see a similar law passed in your state?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 339 18 307 197 77 177 103 229 50 17 37 131 167 9 42 87 51 200 75
C% 85 53 88 90 78 86 82 88 72 94 80 89 83 90 82 89 84 86 86
No 36 13 21 11 16 16 16 19 13 0 7 7 24 1 5 4 9 23 7
C% 9 38 6 5 16 8 13 7 19 0 15 5 12 10 10 4 15 10 8
Undecided 24 3 18 11 5 13 6 12 6 1 1 9 9 0 3 6 1 8 5
C% 6 9 5 5 5 6 5 5 9 6 2 6 4 0 6 6 2 3 6
Refused 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q19A. The next question concerns the oil leak which has continued to flow into the Gulf of Mexico for the last 7 weeks. Would you support a moratorium on all U.S.
offshore drilling until appropriate safety measures have been designed and tested?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 127 21 96 61 41 55 43 83 24 9 10 30 75 3 13 27 17 79 19
C% 32 62 28 28 41 27 34 32 35 50 22 20 37 30 25 28 28 34 22
No 247 11 229 146 53 136 75 166 40 9 34 108 114 7 36 68 40 140 59
C% 62 32 66 67 54 66 60 64 58 50 74 73 57 70 71 69 66 60 68
Undecided 26 2 22 12 5 15 8 12 5 0 2 9 12 0 2 3 4 13 9
C% 7 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 7 0 4 6 6 0 4 3 7 6 10
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q020. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 53 4 45 38 10 21 18 44 4 3 6 16 35 0 8 20 10 35 9
C% 13 12 13 17 10 10 14 17 6 17 13 11 17 0 16 20 16 15 10
No 344 30 299 178 89 184 107 217 63 15 40 130 165 10 43 77 51 197 77
C% 86 88 86 81 90 89 85 83 91 83 87 88 82 100 84 79 84 85 89
Refused 3 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
C% 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
022. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 4

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
OBAMA ANGLE LOWDEN TARKANIAN ATWOOD GIBBONS LUSAK MONTANDON SANDOVAL
Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un- Un-
Total Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor Favor favor

Total 400 34 347 219 99 206 126 261 69 18 46 147 201 10 51 98 61 232 87
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 85 4 77 50 13 44 26 61 9 1 10 34 41 5 10 32 9 52 17
C% 21 12 22 23 13 21 21 23 13 6 22 23 20 50 20 33 15 22 20
No 313 30 268 167 86 162 98 199 59 17 36 112 159 5 41 65 52 180 69
C% 78 88 77 76 87 79 78 76 86 94 78 76 79 50 80 66 85 78 79
Undecided 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Refused 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS
Area

Total

Clark

Western L

Heartland

BANNER 5
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Know
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400
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84
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100
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87
100
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100
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18-45 46-65
19 39
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0 0

0 0

19 39
100 100

0 0

0 0

50
100

0

HEARTLAND
18-45 46-65
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100 100

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

5 35

100 100
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100
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100
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100
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52
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S3. Can you tell me when the Republican Primary for US Senate and Governor will be held?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
June 8th 247 17 49 55 13 19 34 3 24 33 236 230 224 223 223 148 151 145
C% 62 52 56 63 68 49 68 60 69 75 63 63 63 64 62 64 64 63
June 102 13 27 16 3 15 10 2 7 8 89 89 87 83 91 61 60 60
C% 26 39 31 18 16 38 20 40 20 18 24 25 24 24 25 26 26 26
Next week 49 3 10 16 3 5 6 0 3 3 46 44 45 44 46 23 23 23
C% 12 9 11 18 16 13 12 0 9 7 12 12 13 13 13 10 10 10
This spring 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Gender

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 197 12 44 46 9 21 23 1 21 20 188 184 183 180 177 120 120 117
C% 49 36 51 53 47 54 46 20 60 45 51 51 51 51 49 52 51 51
Female 203 21 43 41 10 18 27 4 14 24 184 179 174 170 184 113 115 112
C% 51 64 49 47 53 46 54 80 40 55 49 49 49 49 51 48 49 49
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S5. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age:

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-25 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
C% 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26-35 17 12 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 12 14 9 9 11 9 9 9
C% 4 36 0 0 21 0 0 20 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4
36-45 39 21 0 0 14 0 0 4 0 0 36 34 36 34 38 25 25 25
C% 10 64 0 0 74 0 0 80 0 0 10 9 10 10 11 11 11 11
46-55 76 0 44 0 0 23 0 0 9 0 73 70 69 69 71 44 45 44
C% 19 0 51 0 0 59 0 0 26 0 20 19 19 20 20 19 19 19
56-65 85 0 43 0 0 16 0 0 26 0 78 79 79 77 74 49 50 47
C% 21 0 49 0 0 41 0 0 74 0 21 22 22 22 20 21 21 21
66-75 106 0 0 49 0 0 26 0 0 31 102 100 97 97 101 71 70 70
C% 27 0 0 56 0 0 52 0 0 70 27 28 27 28 28 30 30 31
Over 75 75 0 0 38 0 0 24 0 0 13 69 64 65 62 65 35 35 34
C% 19 0 0 44 0 0 48 0 0 30 19 18 18 18 18 15 15 15
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
S6. Are you...

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
White (Caucasian) 367 28 78 80 16 37 49 5 33 41 344 336 329 323 331 214 216 210
C% 92 85 90 92 84 95 98 100 94 93 92 93 92 92 92 92 92 92
Black 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
(African American) C% 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hispanic/Latino 17 4 1 4 2 1 1 0 1 3 14 13 14 13 16 9 9 9
C% 4 12 1 5 11 3 2 0 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Other 11 0 5 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 10 10 10 10 10 6 6 6
C% 3 0 6 2 5 3 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Refused 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
C% 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql. Is your opinion of Barack Obama generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 34 1 1 15 1 4 4 1 3 4 31 29 30 29 28 12 14 12
C% 9 3 1 17 5 10 8 20 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 6 5
Unfavorable 347 29 80 70 18 34 43 4 30 38 326 321 314 309 319 213 213 209
C% 87 88 92 80 95 87 86 80 86 86 88 88 88 88 88 91 91 91
Undecided 18 3 6 2 0 1 2 0 2 2 15 13 12 12 13 8 8 8
C% 5 9 7 2 0 3 4 0 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3
Don't know 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q2. Is your opinion of Sharron Angle generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 219 16 50 41 14 20 34 3 18 22 203 212 210 203 206 131 130 129
C% 55 48 57 47 74 51 68 60 51 50 55 58 59 58 57 56 55 56
Unfavorable 99 7 18 26 5 10 10 0 11 12 95 99 95 95 93 62 63 61
C% 25 21 21 30 26 26 20 0 31 27 26 27 27 27 26 27 27 27
Undecided 52 4 13 10 0 8 4 2 3 8 52 52 52 52 44 33 34 32
C% 13 12 15 11 0 21 8 40 9 18 14 14 15 15 12 14 14 14
Don't know 30 6 6 10 0 1 2 0 3 2 22 0 0 0 18 7 8 7
C% 8 18 7 11 0 3 4 0 9 5 6 0 0 0 5 3 3 3

119



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q3. Is your opinion of Sue Lowden generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 206 17 52 52 6 18 25 3 17 16 198 184 179 179 186 121 120 117
C% 52 52 60 60 32 46 50 60 49 36 53 51 50 51 52 52 51 51
Unfavorable 126 12 19 16 11 14 18 0 11 25 122 124 120 120 122 82 84 82
C% 32 36 22 18 58 36 36 0 31 57 33 34 34 34 34 35 36 36
Undecided 56 4 15 17 1 5 6 1 4 2 52 55 51 51 48 30 31 30
C% 14 12 17 20 5 13 12 20 11 5 14 15 14 15 13 13 13 13
Don't know 12 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 7 0 5 0 0 0
C% 3 0 1 2 5 5 2 20 9 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q4. Is your opinion of Danny Tarkanian generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 261 18 66 58 14 23 25 4 26 27 251 238 243 238 235 155 156 153
C% 65 55 76 67 74 59 50 80 74 61 67 66 68 68 65 67 66 67
Unfavorable 69 5 8 11 3 12 13 0 5 12 68 64 65 64 63 44 44 42
C% 17 15 9 13 16 31 26 0 14 27 18 18 18 18 17 19 19 18
Undecided 54 4 13 15 2 2 10 1 2 4 53 48 49 48 50 25 26 25
C% 14 12 15 17 11 5 20 20 6 9 14 13 14 14 14 11 11 11
Don't know 16 6 0 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 13 0 0 13 9 9 9
C% 4 18 0 3 0 5 4 0 6 2 0 4 0 0 4 4 4 4
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q5. Is your opinion of Tony Atwood generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 18 0 5 4 1 1 4 0 1 2 17 17 17 17 15 13 14 13
C% 5 0 6 5 5 3 8 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 6
Unfavorable 46 5 10 6 5 3 6 0 3 8 45 46 45 45 46 39 39 39
C% 12 15 11 7 26 8 12 0 9 18 12 13 13 13 13 17 17 17
Undecided 78 7 14 23 3 7 9 0 7 8 77 74 75 74 78 61 61 61
C% 20 21 16 26 16 18 18 0 20 18 21 20 21 21 22 26 26 27
Don't know 258 21 58 54 10 28 31 5 24 26 233 226 220 214 222 120 121 116
C% 65 64 67 62 53 72 62 100 69 59 63 62 62 61 61 52 51 51
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q6. Is your opinion of Jim Gibbons generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 147 15 24 31 5 19 20 2 11 19 136 132 129 126 131 86 87 86
C% 37 45 28 36 26 49 40 40 31 43 37 36 36 36 36 37 37 38
Unfavorable 201 13 52 44 12 19 23 2 16 20 189 185 184 181 192 117 121 117
C% 50 39 60 51 63 49 46 40 46 45 51 51 52 52 53 50 51 51
Undecided 42 4 10 10 2 0 5 1 6 4 39 38 36 36 38 26 27 26
C% 11 12 11 11 11 0 10 20 17 9 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11
Don't know 10 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 8 8 8 7 0 4 0 0
C% 3 3 1 2 0 3 4 0 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q7. Is your opinion of Stan Lusak generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 10 3 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 8 9 7 7 10 7 7 7
C% 3 9 3 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
Unfavorable 51 6 14 8 3 2 7 0 4 7 50 51 50 50 51 42 42 42
C% 13 18 16 9 16 5 14 0 11 16 13 14 14 14 14 18 18 18
Undecided 89 8 20 19 4 10 6 1 8 13 85 83 84 82 86 73 73 73
C% 22 24 23 22 21 26 12 20 23 30 23 23 24 23 24 31 31 32
Don't know 250 16 50 59 12 26 35 4 23 24 229 220 216 211 214 111 113 107
C% 63 48 57 68 63 67 70 80 66 55 62 61 61 60 59 48 48 47
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q8. Is your opinion of Michael Montandon generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 98 12 38 21 3 4 8 0 6 6 95 96 94 94 96 98 96 96
C% 25 36 44 24 16 10 16 0 17 14 26 26 26 27 27 42 41 42
Unfavorable 61 2 14 8 5 1 10 0 12 9 61 60 60 60 55 57 59 55
C% 15 6 16 9 26 3 20 0 34 20 16 17 17 17 15 24 25 24
Undecided 80 8 9 22 3 9 10 2 4 13 74 75 69 69 78 78 80 78
C% 20 24 10 25 16 23 20 40 11 30 20 21 19 20 22 33 34 34
Don't know 161l 11 26 36 8 25 22 3 13 16 142 132 134 127 132 0 0 0
C% 40 33 30 41 42 64 44 60 37 36 38 36 38 36 37 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q9. Is your opinion of Brian Sandoval generally favorable or generally unfavorable?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Favorable 232 17 53 55 11 25 32 2 21 16 215 218 211 208 227 138 135 135
C% 58 52 61 63 58 64 64 40 60 36 58 60 59 59 63 59 57 59
Unfavorable 87 10 17 16 5 8 10 0 3 18 86 82 81 81 86 62 62 62
C% 22 30 20 18 26 21 20 0 9 41 23 23 23 23 24 27 26 27
Undecided 51 0 14 8 2 4 7 3 3 9 50 47 48 47 48 33 32 32
C% 13 0 16 9 11 10 14 60 9 20 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14
Don't know 30 6 3 8 1 2 1 0 8 1 21 16 17 14 0 0 6 0
C% 8 18 3 9 5 5 2 0 23 2 6 4 5 4 0 0 3 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q10. In the Republican Primary for Governor, there are five candidates listed in the following order : Tony Atwood, Jim Gibbons, Stan Lusak, Michael Montandon, or
Brian Sandoval. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Atwood 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gibbons 99 8 17 15 4 10 16 0 9 19 93 88 89 86 81 51 50 50
C% 25 24 20 17 21 26 32 0 26 43 25 24 25 25 22 22 21 22
Lusak 5 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2
C% 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Monandon 40 4 19 7 4 1 1 2 1 1 39 39 40 39 40 38 38 38
C% 10 12 22 8 21 3 2 40 3 2 10 11 11 11 11 16 16 17
Sandoval 186 15 37 49 8 17 29 2 16 13 172 170 165 162 180 108 107 106
C% 47 45 43 56 42 44 58 40 46 30 46 47 46 46 50 46 46 46
Undecided 64 6 11 16 3 10 3 1 5 9 58 56 53 53 53 30 35 30
C% 16 18 13 18 16 26 6 20 14 20 16 15 15 15 15 13 15 13
Refused 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 4 4 4 1 2 1 1
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql1l. If the Republican Primary for Lieutenant Governor was held today and the candidates were Brian Krolicki or Barbara Lee Woollen for whom will you vote or toward
whom would you LEAN at this time?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Krolicki 252 17 55 48 14 25 32 4 22 34 240 237 232 230 239 166 167 164
C% 63 52 63 55 74 64 64 80 63 77 65 65 65 66 66 71 71 72
Woollen 56 4 18 12 3 5 5 0 6 3 51 51 51 50 51 32 31 31
C% 14 12 21 14 16 13 10 0 17 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14
Undecided 87 12 14 26 2 9 11 1 6 6 78 72 69 67 68 32 35 32
C% 22 36 16 30 11 23 22 20 17 14 21 20 19 19 19 14 15 14
Refused 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 2
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q1l2. In the Republican Primary for U.S. Senate, there are thirteen candidates. At this point, for whom will you vote or toward whomd do you lean?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 129 10 31 14 8 14 20 2 12 17 119 124 123 119 121 78 78 77
C% 32 30 36 16 42 36 40 40 34 39 32 34 34 34 34 33 33 34
Chachas 13 0 1 4 2 2 2 0 1 1 13 13 13 13 13 11 11 11
C% 3 0 1 5 11 5 4 0 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5
Christensen 14 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 9 10 8 11 6 6 6
C% 4 12 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
Lowden 94 10 25 26 2 9 10 0 5 7 90 81 78 78 86 58 57 56
C% 24 30 29 30 11 23 20 0 14 16 24 22 22 22 24 25 24 24
Mabey 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 1 1 1
C% 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Marinch 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parson 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tarkanian 98 4 19 25 7 8 7 0 14 14 90 88 85 85 86 56 58 56
C% 25 12 22 29 37 21 14 0 40 32 24 24 24 24 24 24 25 24
Undecided 44 5 5 11 0 5 9 3 3 3 42 42 42 41 37 20 22 20
C% 11 15 6 13 0 13 18 60 9 7 11 12 12 12 10 9 9 9
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q013. And would you say you definitely will vote for that candidate, probably will vote for that candidate ,or that you might change your mind?
BASE: Those who know who are voting for

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 355 28 82 76 19 34 40 2 32 41 329 320 314 308 324 212 213 209
Cc% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Definitely 182 14 39 34 12 20 18 2 15 28 170 171 168 164 166 110 109 108
C% 51 50 48 45 63 59 45 100 47 68 52 53 54 53 51 52 51 52
Probably 114 10 28 22 6 11 18 0 11 7 105 102 100 99 104 66 67 65
C% 32 36 34 29 32 32 45 0 34 17 32 32 32 32 32 31 31 31
Might change mind 54 4 13 17 1 3 4 0 6 6 49 44 43 42 49 33 34 33
C% 15 14 16 22 5 9 10 0 19 15 15 14 14 14 15 16 16 16
Undecided 5 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3
C% 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql4. If you were standing in the voting booth right now who would you lean toward?
BASE: Undecided

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 44 5 5 11 0 5 9 3 3 3 42 42 42 41 37 20 22 20
c% 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1
C% 5 0 20 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Chachas 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
C% 2 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0
Lowden 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2
C% 11 0 0 18 0 0 0 67 0 33 12 12 12 12 14 10 9 10
Nadell 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C% 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 5 5 5
Tarkanian 5 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 5 4 5 2 2 2
C% 11 0 20 18 0 0 11 33 0 0 10 10 12 10 14 10 9 10
Undecided 29 4 3 6 0 4 7 0 3 2 28 28 27 27 22 14 16 14
C% 66 80 60 55 0 80 78 0 100 67 67 67 64 66 59 70 73 70
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
C% 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0

131



NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q12/Q14. Vote for U.S. Senate

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 131 10 32 15 8 14 20 2 12 17 121 126 125 121 123 79 79 78
C% 33 30 37 17 42 36 40 40 34 39 33 35 35 35 34 34 34 34
Chachas 14 0 1 4 2 3 2 0 1 1 14 14 14 14 14 11 11 11
C% 4 0 1 5 11 8 4 0 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5
Christensen 14 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 9 10 8 11 6 6 6
C% 4 12 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
Lowden 99 10 25 28 2 9 10 2 5 8 95 86 83 83 91 60 59 58
C% 25 30 29 32 11 23 20 40 14 18 26 24 23 24 25 26 25 25
Mabey 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 1 1 1
C% 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Marinch 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nadell 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C% 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parson 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
C% 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tarkanian 103 4 20 27 7 8 8 1 14 14 94 92 90 89 91 58 60 58
C% 26 12 23 31 37 21 16 20 40 32 25 25 25 25 25 25 26 25
Undecided 29 4 3 6 0 4 7 0 3 2 28 28 27 27 22 14 16 14
C% 7 12 3 7 0 10 14 0 9 5 8 8 8 8 6 6 7 6
Refused 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q15. If it was apparent your first choice could not win, which of these three candidates would you vote for: Sharron Angle, Sue Lowden, or Danny Tarkanian?
BASE: Voting for other than Angle, Lowden or Tarkanian

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 36 5 7 11 2 4 3 0 1 3 32 29 30 28 33 21 21 21
c% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4
C% 14 20 14 9 0 25 0 0 100 0 13 17 13 14 15 19 19 19
Lowden 12 2 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 12 10 10 10 11 8 8 8
C% 33 40 14 45 50 25 33 0 0 33 38 34 33 36 33 38 38 38
Tarkanian 9 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 7 9 7 7 5 5 5
C% 25 20 29 27 50 25 33 0 0 0 22 24 30 25 21 24 24 24
Undecided 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 5 2 2 2
C% 14 20 43 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 13 7 7 7 15 10 10 10
Refused 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2
C% 14 0 0 18 0 0 33 0 0 67 16 17 17 18 15 10 10 10
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Ql6. Which candidate of the three has a better chance of defeating Harry Reid in the November General election?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Angle 108 11 24 15 4 9 12 2 14 16 101 104 102 100 100 69 70 68
C% 27 33 28 17 21 23 24 40 40 36 27 29 29 29 28 30 30 30
Lowden 133 13 35 34 5 17 13 1 9 6 127 119 116 115 123 75 76 73

Q
oo
w
w
w
e}

40 39 26 44 26 20 26 14 34 33 32 33 34 32 32 32

Tarkanian 91 8 17 26 8 8 8 0 7 9 82 77 75 73 74 48 48 48
C% 23 24 20 30 42 21 16 0 20 20 22 21 21 21 20 21 20 21
Undecided 61 1 11 12 2 5 13 2 5 10 56 57 57 56 58 37 38 37
C% 15 3 13 14 11 13 26 40 14 23 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Refused 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 6 6 7 6 6 4 3 3
C% 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376)
Q17. Are you aware of the recent Arizona law cracking down on illegal immigrants?

BANNER 5
Know

Low-

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar-

Over Over Over kan-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian

Know
San-
doval

/Mont-

andon

Know
Gib-
bons/
Mont-
andon

Know

San-

doval
/Gib-
bons/
Mont-
andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 390 32 87 83 19 39 46 5 35 43 362
C% 98 97 100 95 100 100 92 100 100 98 97
No 8 1 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 8
C% 2 3 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 2
Undecided 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
C% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q18. Do you support or oppose it?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Support 355 28 80 75 16 34 45 4 30 42 332 328 320 315 323 212 213 209
C% 89 85 92 86 84 87 90 80 86 95 89 90 90 90 89 91 91 91
Oppose 20 2 3 5 1 5 1 0 3 0 19 17 17 17 17 10 11 9
C% 5 6 3 6 5 13 2 0 9 0 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4
Undecided 25 3 4 7 2 0 4 1 2 2 21 18 20 18 21 11 11 11
C% 6 9 5 8 11 0 8 20 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q019. Would you like to see a similar law passed in your state?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 339 26 78 75 13 31 41 4 31 39 316 312 304 299 307 202 201 198
C% 85 79 90 86 68 79 82 80 89 89 85 86 85 85 85 87 86 86
No 36 4 5 6 3 6 6 1 3 2 33 30 31 30 34 17 19 17
C% 9 12 6 7 16 15 12 20 9 5 9 8 9 9 9 7 8 7
Undecided 24 3 4 6 2 2 3 0 1 3 22 20 21 20 19 13 14 13
C% 6 9 5 7 11 5 6 0 3 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6
Refused 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C% 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q19A. The next question concerns the oil leak which has continued to flow into the Gulf of Mexico for the last 7 weeks. Would you support a moratorium on all U.S.
offshore drilling until appropriate safety measures have been designed and tested?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 127 7 18 32 6 14 22 1 15 12 112 113 111 107 105 63 64 61
C% 32 21 21 37 32 36 44 20 43 27 30 31 31 31 29 27 27 27
No 247 25 64 45 13 24 24 4 17 31 237 232 229 226 232 156 157 154
C% 62 76 74 52 68 62 48 80 49 70 64 64 64 65 64 67 67 67
Undecided 26 1 5 10 0 1 4 0 3 1 23 18 17 17 24 14 14 14
C% 7 3 6 11 0 3 8 0 9 2 6 5 5 5 7 6 6 6
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
Q20. Is there a union member in your household?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 53 5 18 10 0 3 5 0 8 3 50 48 48 48 48 32 32 32
C% 13 15 21 11 0 8 10 0 23 7 13 13 13 14 13 14 14 14
No 344 28 68 76 19 36 45 5 27 40 319 312 306 299 310 199 201 195
C% 86 85 78 87 100 92 90 100 77 91 86 86 86 85 86 85 86 85
Refused 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
C% 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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NEVADA REPUBLICANS (#5376) 2010/06/02
022. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 5 Know

Know Low- San-

Low- Know den/ Know Know Know doval

CLARK WESTERN LV HEARTLAND den/ Know Tar- Angle San- San- Gib- /Gib-
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Tar- Low- kan- /Tar- doval doval bons/ bons/
Over Over Over kan- den/ ian/ kan- /Gib- /Mont-Mont- Mont-

Total 18-45 46-64 65 18-45 46-65 65 18-45 46-65 65 ian Angle Angle ian bons andon andon andon

Total 400 33 87 87 19 39 50 5 35 44 372 363 357 350 361 233 235 229
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 85 22 26 2 11 10 2 5 4 3 77 76 72 71 78 57 56 56
C% 21 67 30 2 58 26 4 100 11 7 21 21 20 20 22 24 24 24
No 313 11 61 85 8 29 47 0 31 40 293 285 283 277 281 174 177 171
C% 78 33 70 98 42 74 94 0 89 91 79 79 79 79 78 75 75 75
Undecided 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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